2014-2015 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 15th Results

Number Sense - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
Edinburg North HS Javier Garcia, Juan Garcia, Marco Rivera ~ 6A 31 868

2 Klein HS Jonathan Zhang, Shamy Shen, Christine Jou 6A 15 783

3 Lewisville Flower Mound Hs :ditya Durvasula, Sai Purushothaman, ¢\ 6 710
Niharika Koka

4 Dallas Science/Engineering ~ Murali Subramanian, Yash Chandak, 6A 9 666

Magnet HS Gaurachandra Das

5 Abilene Wylic HS Kirsten McDonough, Mariana Pye, Weston AA 6 604
Newcomb

6 San Antonio MacArthur Tristan Pace, Bradley Schott, Ryan 6A 26 603
Gonzalez

7 Tomball Memorial HS Jude Nwaiwu, Brian Le, Alexander SA 19 594
Studwell

8§  Brentwood Christian HS ﬁ;f{rew Armstrong, Joshua Sass, Hyunjin 5 33 591

9 Allen Lowery HS Nathan Kim, Yusuf Mussa, Sammy Chen 6A 6 569

10 Katy Seven Lakes HS Hannah Liu, Jennings Ye, Aniket Joshi 6A 19 516

11 Highland Park HS Sandra Kong, Richard Luo, Slade Sinak 6A 10 492

12 Wichita Falls Hirschi HS g;’;ﬁ;ﬂey Moran, Duc Huynh, Cameron 5 490

13 Argyle HS Will Blake, Justin Clark, Matthew Castle 4A 9 442

14 Fort Worth Paschal HS Jumsung Lee, Kuan Wei Huang, Hanwool ¢, 4 434

15 Irving MacArthur HS Khalil Alsabag, Michael Arthur, Daniel 6A 9 396
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17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34
35

City View HS

Grapevine HS

Beaumont West Brook HS

Boerne Champion HS

Callisburg HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
Needville HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Round Rock HS
Dumas HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Whitharral HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
La Grange HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Ennis HS
The Village School

Prosper HS
Nolan Catholic HS

Labarre

Steven Ngo, Nathaniel Shawver, Matthew
Lancaster

Hasan Ashgeen, Emily deJong, Kaab
Ashgeen

Andrew Li, Tommy Tan , Karen Ji

James Nelson, Monty Smith, Anna Norman

Zach Morrow, Coby Brewer, Sesalie
Satterwhite

Emran Shafaq, Thomas Stilson, Rami Islam

Cameron Egger, Hannah Smyers, Austin
Mager

Jennifer Zahn, Steven Wang, Shlok
Mohanty

Tianyu Liang, Ammar Abed, Justin Wei

David Chavez, HongBin Weng, Gunnar
Walters

Andy Ye, Syed Rizvi, Syeda Taliya Rizv
Blair Hayes, Emily Howell, Sara Lopez

Kyrie Yong, Utkarsh Sharma, Chinmayee
Kulkarni

Lily Blue, Holly Grossman, Jessika Young
Luke Witt, Jon Weishuhn, Kelly Boening

Sandra Moon, Madison Lewis, Adeola
Dosunmu

Cristian Muniz, Jon Rios, Alyssa Watson

Sid Shetkar, Anna Kasradze, Peter
Wagenaar

Matthew Couch, Conner Riley, Bryce Carr
Calvin Kong, Henri Chung, Zach Wempe

5A

6A
5A

3A

3A

4A

5A

6A

5A

6A
1A

5A

6A
4A

6A

5A

6A

5A
5A

21
27

10

12

28

18

13

19

22

21

26

14

33

10
33

377

359

353
344

330

321

306

293

289

280

254
252

248

238
234

233

231

229

213
213
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45
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48

49

50
51
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53

54

55

56

Knippa HS

Temple HS
Ponder HS
Krum HS

Cushing HS
Abernathy HS

McKinney Boyd HS
Anahuac HS

Midland Early College HS
Giddings HS

Windthorst HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Brackett HS

Cross Plains HS

Cleveland Tarkington HS
Shelbyville HS
Eldorado HS

Sudan HS
San Augustine HS

Edgewood HS

Aspermont HS

Dane Stocks, Gage Brown, Emmanuel
Sanchez

Parth Gupta, Nolan Fogleman, Jonathan
McCormack

Jared Shelton, Mitch Fruth, Brenden Fruth

Moreno, Fernando, Baird, Kaitlyn, Kincaid,
Mei Li

Wade Moore, Paul Nelson, Hud Allen
Lucas Macias, Luis Macias, Joshua Carrillo

Zach Zamaniego, Justin Chan, Austin
Williams

Jacob Jackson, Mason Duhon, Toan Huynh

Domingo Machuca, Eric Yang, Joseph
Hernandez

Daniel Lucio, Michael Fox, Hannah Grubbs

Chandler King, Caden Ingram, Andrew
Wolf

Eli Villa, Giber Fonseca, Roberto Villagran
Jackie Da Pang, Sean Hastings, Ethan Peace

Phoenix Sanders, Tibor Vorbeck, Evelyn
Morales

Jack Hankins, Megan Rahner, Kylee Martin
Christian Schilder, Ty Fox, Harlie Hagler
Esme Ruezga, Sierra Ferlano, Noah Sorrells

Andrew Harper, Jacob Markham, Xavier
Baker

HaT Nguyen, Ka'ashlyn Price, Ryan Russell

Garrett Baker, Mikayla Karr, Taylor
Wimbley

Jacoby Douglass, MaKenna Brewer, Jacy

5A

3A

4A

2A
2A

6A

3A

6A

4A

2A

6A
2A

1A

4A
2A
2A

2A

2A

31

10

21

23

21

29

15

23
22

23

14

13

206

186

182

179

176
168

155

154

150

147

136

136
135

133

132
131
130

123

119

114

113
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64

65

66
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68

69

70

71

72
73

Glen Rose HS
Tolar HS
Gainesville HS

Alvin HS

New Braunfels HS
Andrews HS
Bowie HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Towa Park HS

Lago Vista HS
Sabine Pass HS
Haskell HS
Early HS

S&S HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge

McKinney HS
San Saba HS

Sparks
Mallory Daniels, Peyton Lytle, Chance Page

Hunter Ryan, Dakota Endsley, Linda
Hughes

Priyanka Bhakta, Mary Gerken, Jenny Lui

Muhammed Khan, Brianna Diaz, Suzanne
Zeller

Jack Giminiani, Thomas Erickson, David
Lloyd

Bhakta, Radhika, Lawrence, David, Lopez,
Erik

Jacob Vaughn, Henley Wadsworth, Donnell
Crow

Andrew Stuckey, Jordan Thompson,
Danielle Parker

Nathan Eaves, Cody Gray, Jayce Bennett

Preston Durham, Ryan George, Jacob
Morris

Alejandro Espinoza, Adrian Espinoza, Jacob
Guidry

Chase Gibson, Payton Thomas, Tanner
Thomas

Jack Donaho, Logan Thomas, Collin
Phillips

Nikki Newton, Thomas Griffin, Jasmine
Bruen

Sunitha Konatham, Kayla Fahl, Imani
Walton

Liam Landrum, Sumeet Gautam, Tram Tran
Analyn Bohensky, Carter Eden, Stone Sealy
Nathan Patterson, Cory Andrews, Jacob

3A

2A

3A

4A

3A

2A

2A

3A

3A

6A

5A
2A

11

10

22

25

17

25

24

10

13

10
27

111

110

109

108

107

104

100

96

93

92

89

85

85

82

80

75
74
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77
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79
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81

82
83
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

Collinsville HS

Tyler John Tyler HS

Liberty HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS

Cameron Yoe HS
Hico HS

Godley HS

Burleson Centennial

Valley Mills HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Henderson HS

Farmersville HS
Llano HS
Bryan Collegiate HS

Jayton HS
Olney HS
Mabank HS
Burkburnett HS
Spurger HS

Terrell HS

Hackett

Rafael Zavaleta, Blanca Razo, Adrian
Romero

Juan Ochoa, Camilla Brady, Sara Reiss
Seth Irby, Luke Quinney, Colton Harris

Chandler Barton, Noah Andress, Nathan
Gilbert

Austin Post, Diana Zendejas, Blake Hyles

Braden Schroeder, Diego Solis, Garrett
Fender

Andrew Smiley, Emily Bennett, Jason
Combrink

Kobe Alba, Sara Dlugos, Rily Brooks
Will VanDusen, Sam Palmeri, Bailey Bell
Joshua Bylsma, Emma Charlo, Vinay Patel

Tim Barber, Ashley Carpenter, Shayna
Cooper

Emily Fordyce, Hayden Cowart, Edgar
Montoya

Audrey Didsbury, Samuel Maldonado,
Alejandro Moreno

Slade Coulter, Denise Parker, Sheldon
Burchett

Devin Prestridge, John Sloan, Eric Cuba

Taylor Hartnett, Landyn Garcia , Cynthia
Welch

Jack DeWolf, Alex Wright, Ryan Richter

Javyn Fontenot, Shania Peavy, Natalie
Zornoza

Hagan Cousin, Luis Chavez, Eric Sun

2A

5A

4A
3A

2A

2A

4A

5A

2A
2A
4A

3A

4A

5A

1A

1A

4A

4A

1A

5A

11

16

23

16

10

17
19
19

13

25

18

13

13

29

12

70

69

68
62

61

57

51

50

47
46
41

38

36

34

30

29

23

21

14

12



94 Goliad HS Sandeep Bhakta, Garrett Coles, April Alex 3A 27 8
John Davidson, Tyler Gray, Yahaira

95 Trenton HS Balderas Rocha 2A 13 -1

96 Moody HS Alex McNiel, Mickey McNiel, Alex Barron 2A 15 -13

97 Morton HS Ylexus m, Stephanie V, Kayla m 2A 5 -22

08 Round Rock Stony Point Addie Stauffer, Humberto Castro, Emely 6A 16 3
Alvarado

99 Kennard HS Shaw Pope, Austin Gladden, Keith Griffin 1A 27 -24

100 Humble HS Mubeen Ahmed, Aaliyah Mendez, Alice 5A 1 34
Rattanankoun

101 Navasota HS Alec .Chﬂton, Christina Cabrera, Qwinton AA 71 4]
Martin

102 Waller HS Brittney Jones, Arianna Ojeda, Pedro 5A 19 965
Tamayo

Number Sense - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Whitharral HS  Blair Hayes, Emily Howell, Sara Lopez 1A 5 252

2 Knippa HS Dane Stocks, Gage Brown, Emmanuel Sanchez 1A 31 206

3 Cross Plains HS Phoenix Sanders, Tibor Vorbeck, Evelyn Morales 1A 15 133

4 Aspermont HS  Jacoby Douglass, MaKenna Brewer, Jacy Sparks 1A 13 113

5 Jayton HS Slade Coulter, Denise Parker, Sheldon Burchett 1A 13 30

6 Olney HS Devin Prestridge, John Sloan, Eric Cuba 1A 9 29

7 Spurger HS Javyn Fontenot, Shania Peavy, Natalie Zornoza 1A 29 14

8 Kennard HS Shaw Pope, Austin Gladden, Keith Griffin 1A 27 -24



Number Sense - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Cushing HS Wade Moore, Paul Nelson, Hud Allen 2A 21 176
2 Abernathy HS Lucas Macias, Luis Macias, Joshua Carrillo 2A 168
3 Windthorst HS Chandler King, Caden Ingram, Andrew Wolf 2A 136
4 Brackett HS Jackie Da Pang, Sean Hastings, Ethan Peace 2A 29 135
5 Shelbyville HS Christian Schilder, Ty Fox, Harlie Hagler 2A 22 131
6 Eldorado HS Esme Ruezga, Sierra Ferlano, Noah Sorrells 2A 8 130
7 Sudan HS Andrew Harper, Jacob Markham, Xavier Baker = 2A 5 123
8 San Augustine HS ~ HaT Nguyen, Ka'ashlyn Price, Ryan Russell 2A 23 119
9 Tolar HS Hunter Ryan, Dakota Endsley, Linda Hughes 2A 10 110
10 Sabine Pass HS éllfijc?rr;dro Espinoza, Adrian Espinoza, Jacob A 24 39
11 Haskell HS Chase Gibson, Payton Thomas, Tanner Thomas 2A 7 85
12 San Saba HS Analyn Bohensky, Carter Eden, Stone Sealy 2A 27 74
13 Collinsville HS Nathan Patterson, Cory Andrews, Jacob Hackett 2A 11 70
14 Cameron Yoe HS Chandler Barton, Noah Andress, Nathan Gilbert 2A 16 61
15 Hico HS Austin Post, Diana Zendejas, Blake Hyles 2A 10 57
16  Valley Mills HS Kobe Alba, Sara Dlugos, Rily Brooks 2A 17 47
17 11\{4:;31;0& Cross Will VanDusen, Sam Palmeri, Bailey Bell 2A 19 46
18 Trenton HS JRO(flcr}ll i)avidson, Tyler Gray, Yahaira Balderas A 13 1
19 Moody HS Alex McNiel, Mickey McNiel, Alex Barron 2A 15 -13
20 Morton HS Ylexus m, Stephanie V, Kayla m 2A 5 -22



Number Sense - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 City View HS Steven Ngo, Nathaniel Shawver, Matthew IA 9 377
Lancaster

) Callisburg HS Zach Mo.rrow, Coby Brewer, Sesalie 3A 10 330
Satterwhite

3 EIOSrt Worth Harmony Emran Shafaq, Thomas Stilson, Rami Islam 3A 12 321

4 Ponder HS Jared Shelton, Mitch Fruth, Brenden Fruth 3A 10 182

5 Anahuac HS Jacob Jackson, Mason Duhon, Toan Huynh 3A 23 154

6 Edgewood HS Garrett Baker, Mikayla Karr, Taylor Wimbley = 3A 14 114

7 Glen Rose HS Mallory Daniels, Peyton Lytle, Chance Page 3A 11 111

] Bowie HS Jacob Vaughn, Henley Wadsworth, Donnell IA 9 100
Crow

9 Gladewater Sabine HS Andrew Stuckey, Jordan Thompson, Danielle IA 17 96
Parker

10 Lago Vista HS Preston Durham, Ryan George, Jacob Morris 3A 25 92

11 Early HS Jack Donaho, Logan Thomas, Collin Phillips 3A 7 85

12 S&S HS Nikki Newton, Thomas Griffin, Jasmine Bruen 3A 10 82

13 Tuscola Jim Ned HS  Seth Irby, Luke Quinney, Colton Harris 3A 6 62

14 Farmersville HS Tim Barber, Ashley Carpenter, Shayna Cooper 3A 13 38

15 Goliad HS Sandeep Bhakta, Garrett Coles, April Alex 3A 27 8



Number Sense - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Abilene Wylic HS Kirsten McDonough, Mariana Pye, Weston AA 6 604
Newcomb
2 gslchlta Falls Hirschi Courtney Moran, Duc Huynh, Cameron Blake  4A 5 490
Argyle HS Will Blake, Justin Clark, Matthew Castle 4A 9 442
4 Needville HS Cameron Egger, Hannah Smyers, Austin Mager 4A 28 306
La Grange HS Luke Witt, Jon Weishuhn, Kelly Boening 4A 21 234
6 Krum HS Eoreno, Fernando, Baird, Kaitlyn, Kincaid, Mei AA 9 179
7 Giddings HS Daniel Lucio, Michael Fox, Hannah Grubbs 4A 21 147
8 Ellseveland Tarkington Jack Hankins, Megan Rahner, Kylee Martin 4A 23 132
9 Gainesville HS Priyanka Bhakta, Mary Gerken, Jenny Lui 4A 9 109
10 Andrews HS Bhakta, Radhika, Lawrence, David, Lopez, Erik 4A 4 104
11 Iowa Park HS Nathan Eaves, Cody Gray, Jayce Bennett 4A 5 93
12 Liberty HS Juan Ochoa, Camilla Brady, Sara Reiss 4A 23 68
13 Godley HS Braden Schroeder, Diego Solis, Garrett Fender  4A 7 51
14 Henderson HS Joshua Bylsma, Emma Charlo, Vinay Patel 4A 19 41
15 Llano HS Emily Fordyce, Hayden Cowart, Edgar Montoya 4A 25 36
16 Mabank HS Taylor Hartnett, Landyn Garcia , Cynthia Welch 4A 13 23
17 Burkburnett HS Jack DeWolf, Alex Wright, Ryan Richter 4A 5 21
18 Navasota HS ﬁ/{laerct i(lihllton, Christina Cabrera, Qwinton AA 1 41

Number Sense - Team - 5A



Rank School

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Tomball Memorial HS
Brentwood Christian HS

Grapevine HS

Boerne Champion HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Dumas HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Ennis HS
Prosper HS
Nolan Catholic HS

Temple HS
McKinney HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Burleson Centennial

Bryan Collegiate HS
Terrell HS

Humble HS

Students

Jude Nwaiwu, Brian Le, Alexander
Studwell

Andrew Armstrong, Joshua Sass, Hyunjin
Park

Hasan Ashgeen, Emily deJong, Kaab
Ashgeen

James Nelson, Monty Smith, Anna Norman

Jennifer Zahn, Steven Wang, Shlok
Mohanty

David Chavez, HongBin Weng, Gunnar
Walters

Kyrie Yong, Utkarsh Sharma, Chinmayee
Kulkarni

Cristian Muniz, Jon Rios, Alyssa Watson
Matthew Couch, Conner Riley, Bryce Carr
Calvin Kong, Henri Chung, Zach Wempe

Parth Gupta, Nolan Fogleman, Jonathan
McCormack

Liam Landrum, Sumeet Gautam, Tram Tran

Rafael Zavaleta, Blanca Razo, Adrian
Romero

Andrew Smiley, Emily Bennett, Jason
Combrink

Audrey Didsbury, Samuel Maldonado,
Alejandro Moreno

Hagan Cousin, Luis Chavez, Eric Sun

Mubeen Ahmed, Aaliyah Mendez, Alice
Rattanankoun

Conference District Total

5A

5A

5A

5A

5A

5A

5A

5A

5A

5A

5A

19

33

27

18

22

14
10
33

10

16

18

12

21

Score

594

591

359

344

293

280

248

231
213
213

186

75

69

50

34

12

34



18

Waller HS

Number Sense - Team - 6A

Rank School

1

2

10

11
12
13
14

15

16

Edinburg North HS

Klein HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

San Antonio MacArthur

Allen Lowery HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Highland Park HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

Irving MacArthur HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
Round Rock HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

San Antonio Johnson HS

The Village School

Brittney Jones, Arianna Ojeda, Pedro
Tamayo

Students

Javier Garcia, Juan Garcia, Marco Rivera

Jonathan Zhang, Shamy Shen, Christine
Jou

Aditya Durvasula, Sai Purushothaman,
Niharika Koka

Murali Subramanian, Yash Chandak,
Gaurachandra Das

Tristan Pace, Bradley Schott, Ryan
Gonzalez

Nathan Kim, Yusuf Mussa, Sammy Chen
Hannah Liu, Jennings Ye, Aniket Joshi
Sandra Kong, Richard Luo, Slade Sinak

Junsung Lee, Kuan Wei Huang, Hanwool
Yun

Khalil Alsabag, Michael Arthur, Daniel
Labarre

Andrew Li, Tommy Tan , Karen Ji
Tianyu Liang, Ammar Abed, Justin Wei
Andy Ye, Syed Rizvi, Syeda Taliya Rizv

Lily Blue, Holly Grossman, Jessika Young

Sandra Moon, Madison Lewis, Adeola
Dosunmu

Sid Shetkar, Anna Kasradze, Peter
Wagenaar

5A

Conference

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

19

District

31

15

26

19
10

21
13
19

26

33

-265

Total
Score

868

783

710

666

603

569
516
492

434

396

353
289
254
238

233

229



17 McKinney Boyd HS Zach Zamaniego, Justin Chan, Austin 6A 6 155

Williams

18  Midland Early College H§ ~ Domingo Machuca, Eric Yang, Joseph 3 150
Hernandez

19 El Paso Socorro HS Eli Villa, Giber Fonseca, Roberto Villagran 6A 1 136

20 Alvin HS Muhammed Khan, Brianna Diaz, Suzanne 6A 2 108
Zeller

1 New Braunfels HS Jack Giminiani, Thomas Erickson, David 6A 75 107
Lloyd

2 Round Rock Cedar Ridge Sunitha Konatham, Kayla Fahl, Imani 6A 13 20
Walton

23 Round Rock Stony Point Addie Stauffer, Humberto Castro, Emely 6A 16 3
Alvarado

Number Sense - Individual
Rank Name School Conference District Grade Score Tie
Level Breaker

1 Jonathan Zhang Klein HS 6A 15 10 323

2 Javier Garcia Edinburg North HS 6A 31 11 322

3 Juan Garcia Edinburg North HS 6A 31 11 274

4 Marco Rivera Edinburg North HS 6A 31 11 272

5 Tristan Pace San Antonio MacArthur 6A 26 12 270

6 Aditya Durvasula  Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 269

7 Hasan Ashgeen Grapevine HS 5A 6 12 268

8 Jude Nwaiwu Tomball Memorial HS S5A 19 11 261

9 Murali Subramanian D211as Science/Engincering 6A 9 12 252

Magnet HS
10 Shamy Shen Klein HS 6A 15 12 250

11 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 11 248



12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19

20

21

22

23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
30
32
32
34
35
36

Sandra Kong

Highland Park HS

Kirsten McDonough Abilene Wylie HS

Sai Purushothaman Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Bradley Schott
Courtney Moran
Niharika Koka
Junsung Lee

Christine Jou
Yash Chandak
Hannah Liu
Gaurachandra Das

Nathan Kim
Yusuf Mussa
Duc Huynh
Richard Luo

Mariana Pye
Sirjan Kafle

Brian Le

Aditya Iswara
Akash Kumashi
Joshua Sass
Christopher Rios
Weston Newcomb
Brian Fakhoury
Kuan Wei Huang

San Antonio MacArthur
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Klein HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Allen Lowery HS
Allen Lowery HS
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Highland Park HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Klein HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Edinburg North HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

6A
4A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

6A

6A
6A
4A
6A
4A

6A

5A
6A
6A
5A
6A
4A
4A
6A

10

15

19

10

19

15
33

10
12
10
12
12
11
12
11

10

11

11
12

11

12

10
10
10
11
11
11
11
10

242
232
227
218
218
214
213
210

209

208

205

202
201
200
196
192

191

190
185
185
184
184
180
176
175



37
38

39
40
41
41
43
43
45
46

47

48
48
50
51
52
53
53

53

56
57
57
57
60
61
61

Ian Sokolnicki
Khalil Alsabag

Jennings Ye
Sammy Chen
Will Blake
Rhea Shahane
Blair Hayes
Hyunjin Park
Andy Wu
Gabie Nguyen

Jennifer Zahn

Parth Gupta
Steven Ngo
Emran Shafaq

Alexander Studwell

Cameron Egger
Justin Clark
Tianyu Liang

Kyrie Yong

James Dong
Caden Ellis
James Nelson
Andrew Zhang
Aniket Joshi

Akshay Durvasula

Andrew Li

Abilene Wylie HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Allen Lowery HS
Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Whitharral HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Allen Lowery HS
Brentwood Christian HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Temple HS

City View HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Needville HS

Argyle HS

Round Rock HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Klein HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Boerne Champion HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Beaumont West Brook HS

4A
6A

6A
6A
4A
4A
1A
5A
6A
5A

5A

5A
3A
3A
5A
4A
4A
6A

19

33

33

18

12
19
28

13

22

15

27

19

21

12

10
11
12
12
12

10

11
11
12

11
10
10

10

10
11
12

10

12

173
171

170
166
165
165
159
159
156
154

153

146
146
145
143
142
141
141

141

140
139
139
139
138
136
136



61
61
65

65
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
78
80
81
81
81
84
85

85

85
88
89

Lucas Macias
Matthew Castle

Moreno, Fernando

Andy Ye

Nathaniel Shawver

Monty Smith
Connor Merket
David Tobey
David Chavez
HongBin Weng
Jiahan Zhang
Jack Hankins
Alan Guo

Sid Shetkar
Sandra Moon
Zach Morrow
Coby Brewer
Tommy Tan
Michael Arthur
Ryan Gonzalez
Kush Patel
Devin Hua
Nicholas Mohar

Meredith
Lanningham

Luke Witt
Ben Collins

Hannah Smyers

Abernathy HS
Argyle HS
Krum HS

Katy Tompkins HS

City View HS

Boerne Champion HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Dumas HS

Dumas HS

Allen Lowery HS
Cleveland Tarkington HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
The Village School

San Antonio Johnson HS
Callisburg HS

Callisburg HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
Irving MacArthur HS
San Antonio MacArthur
Klein HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Argyle HS

Rockport Fulton HS

La Grange HS
Argyle HS
Needville HS

2A
4A
4A

6A
3A
5A
4A
4A
5A
5A
6A
4A
6A
6A
6A
3A
3A
6A
6A
6A
6A
5A
4A

4A

4A
4A
4A

31

21

28

12
10
11

11

11
11

11
12

12

10

12
10
11
12
12
12
11

11

11

11

136
136
135

135
133
132
132
131
129
127
126
125
125
123
119
118
118
117
115
115
115
114
112

112

112
111
110



89
91
91
93
93
95
96
97
98

99

100
100
100
103
104
105
105
107
108
109
109
109
112
112
112
112
116

Daniel Labarre Irving MacArthur HS

Han Nguyen San Antonio MacArthur
Kristina Kharel Abilene Wylie HS
Cristian Muniz Ennis HS

Eli Villa El Paso Socorro HS
Matthew Couch Prosper HS

Thomas Ye Klein HS

Alejandro Garcia ~ Edinburg North HS

Karen Ji Beaumont West Brook HS
Ben Lawrence ﬁe;l;lse tSlcilignce/Engineering
Teja Kommera Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Matthew Lancaster City View HS

Madison Lewis San Antonio Johnson HS
Travis Koczo Argyle HS

Sesalie Satterwhite Callisburg HS

Lily Blue Lubbock Coronado HS
Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS
Vanessa Alexandra Klein HS

Thomas Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS
Joaquin Palacios Seymour HS

Sunitha Konatham Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Sudhanvi Konuthula Northside Taft HS

Rami Islam Fort Worth Harmony HS
Holly Grossman Lubbock Coronado HS
Jared Shelton Ponder HS

Jon Rios Ennis HS

Zaxiry Laughlin Seymour HS

26

14

10

15

31
21

26

10

15

12

13

27

12

10
14

12
11
12
12

12

12

11

12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
10
12
10
12
11
10
11

110
109
109
106
106
105
102
101
100

99

98
98
98
96
94
93
93
91
90
89
89
89
86
86
86
86
85



116

116

116

116
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
126
126
126
131
132
133
133
133
136
136
138
139
140
140
142
142

Nancy Xu
Steven Wang

Jacob Jackson

Alexandre Ye
Audrey Vaughn
Calvin Kong
Terrence Stilson
Emily Howell
Ammar Abed
Wade Moore
Keerthana Chakka
Isaiah Bonner
Dane Stocks
Gage Brown
Garrett Baker
Rhiannon Mohar
Anna Norman
Winston Hung
Jackie Da Pang
Cameron Blake
Henri Chung
Justin Wei

Jacob Drelling
Daniel Lucio
Adam Wassilchalk
Nathan Eaves

Manny Dominquez

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Anahuac HS

Klein HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Nolan Catholic HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Whitharral HS

Round Rock HS
Cushing HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
City View HS

Knippa HS

Knippa HS

Edgewood HS

Argyle HS

Boerne Champion HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Brackett HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Round Rock HS

Round Rock HS
Giddings HS

Hutto HS

Iowa Park HS

Caddo Mills HS

5A

3A

6A
4A
5A
3A
1A
6A
2A
6A
3A
1A
1A
3A
4A
5A
6A
2A
4A
5A
6A
6A
4A
5A
4A
3A

18

23
15

33
12

13
21
19

31
31
14

27
21
29

33
13
13
21
17

13

11

11

11
11

12
11

10
11
11
11
11
11
12
10
10
11
11
12

10
12

10

85

85

85

85
84
83
82
80
79
78
78
78
78
78
77
76
73
73
73
72
72
69
68
67
67
66
66



144

144
146
146
148
149
150
151
151
151
151
151
156
156
156
156
160
160
162
162

164

165
165
165
165
165

Utkarsh Sharma

Jon Weishuhn
Mallory Daniels
Zach Zamaniego
Phoenix Sanders
Vasu Jogani

Syed Rizvi

Wyatt Witemeyer
Conner Riley
Syeda Taliya Rizv
Josh Kearney
Jessika Young
Anna Kasradze
Christian Schilder
Kirthi Malireddy
Zach Wempe
Jacob Vaughn
Kelly Boening
Shaili Shah

HaT Nguyen

Shlok Mohanty

David Williams
Domingo Machuca
Austin Mager
Caden Pacheco
Slade Sinak

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

La Grange HS

Glen Rose HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Cross Plains HS
Round Rock HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Prosper HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
The Village School
Shelbyville HS
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Bowie HS

La Grange HS

Abilene Wylie HS

San Augustine HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
Midland Early College HS
Needville HS

Buffalo HS

Highland Park HS

5A

4A
3A
6A
1A
6A
6A
4A
5A
6A
4A
6A
6A
2A
4A
5A
3A
4A
4A
2A

5A

6A
6A
4A
3A
6A

22

21
11

15
13
19

10

19

33

22

33

21

23

18

21

28
21
10

10

11
10
12
11
10
10

11

11
10

11
10
12
11
10

10

12
12
11

65

65
64
64
63
61
60
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
57
57
56
56

55

54
54
54
54
54



170
170
170
173
173
173
173
177
177
177
177
181
181
181
181
185
185
185
185
185
190
190
192
192
192
192
192
192

Chandler King
Bhakta, Radhika
Esme Ruezga
Juan Ochoa
Mitch Fruth
Paul Nelson
Justin Chan
Hunter Ryan
Mason Stolje
Eric Yang

Jacob Munoz
Logan Austin
Jack Donaho
Tanvi Shahane
Emmanuel Sanchez
Dalton Vasquez
Jacoby Douglass
Bryce Carr
Andrew Stuckey
Chandler Barton
Peter Wagenaar
Emily deJong
Michael Fox
Trevor Hall
Tibor Vorbeck
Sierra Ferlano
Priyanka Bhakta
Muhammed Khan

Windthorst HS
Andrews HS
Eldorado HS

Liberty HS

Ponder HS

Cushing HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Tolar HS

Needville HS
Midland Early College HS
Callisburg HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Early HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Knippa HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Aspermont HS
Prosper HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Cameron Yoe HS
The Village School
Grapevine HS
Giddings HS
Callisburg HS

Cross Plains HS
Eldorado HS
Gainesville HS

Alvin HS

2A
4A
2A
4A
3A
2A
6A
2A
4A
6A
3A
6A
3A
4A
1A
4A
1A
5A
3A
2A
6A
5A
4A
3A
1A
2A
4A
6A

23
10
21

10
28

10

13
10
17
16
33

21

10
15

22

12
11
12
11
11
11

12

12
11

12

11
11
12

10
12
11
10
11

11
12

53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47



198
198
198
198

202
202
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
211
211
211
214

214

214
214
214
219
219
219
219
219

Preston Durham
Hud Allen
Trisha Nicholas

Hanwool Yun

Nolan Fogleman
Joseph Hernandez
Danuel Piles
Sam Cross
Andrew Smiley
Nikki Newton
Andrew Harper
Brenden Fruth
Liam Landrum
Jack Giminiani
Kaab Ashgeen
Sophia Hua
Audrey Didsbury

Chinmayee
Kulkarni

Chase Gibson

Ty Fox

Caden Ingram
Sujata Dalal
Thomas Erickson
Jacob Markham
Andrew Wolf
Analyn Bohensky

Lago Vista HS
Cushing HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Temple HS

Midland Early College HS
Knippa HS

Callisburg HS
Burleson Centennial
S&S HS

Sudan HS

Ponder HS

McKinney HS

New Braunfels HS
Grapevine HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Bryan Collegiate HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Haskell HS
Shelbyville HS
Windthorst HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
New Braunfels HS
Sudan HS

Windthorst HS

San Saba HS

3A
2A
5A
6A

5A
6A
1A
3A
5A
3A
2A
3A
5A
6A
5A
5A
5A

2A
2A
2A
6A
6A
2A
2A
2A

25
21

31
10

10

10

10

25

19
18
22

22

27

12
11
10

11
12
12
11
11
11
10

11
11
11
10

10

10
11
12
10

46
46
46
46

45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42

42

42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41



219
219

219
227
227
227

230
230
230
230
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
243
244
245
245
247
247
249
249

MaKenna Brewer
Chrome Salazar

Mason Duhon
Dakota Endsley
Megan Murchison

Jimmy Jones

Alyssa Watson
Austin Williams
Addison Branch
Mary Gerken
Nathan Patterson
Kim Hoang
Madison Curtin
Walker Ellison
Alec Chilton
Xavier Baker
Callie Storms
Wyatt Campbell
Sean Hastings
Taylor McBride
Brianna Diaz
InHo Kim
Rafael Zavaleta
Lyndon Atkinson
Ben Grawe
Alejandro Espinoza
Seth Irby

Aspermont HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Anahuac HS

Tolar HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Prosper HS

Ennis HS

McKinney Boyd HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Gainesville HS
Collinsville HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS

Midland Early College HS

La Grange HS
Navasota HS

Sudan HS

Callisburg HS

San Angelo Central HS
Brackett HS

Cushing HS

Alvin HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Tyler John Tyler HS
Needville HS

Prosper HS

Sabine Pass HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS

1A

3A
2A
6A
5A

5A
6A
4A
4A
2A

6A
4A
4A
2A
3A
6A
2A
2A
6A
6A
5A
4A
5A
2A
3A

13
22

23
10

10
14

12
12

11
12
12
11

10

10
11
10
12
12
12
11
10
10
11
11
12
10
11

10
11
11

41
41

41
40
40
40

39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
36
35
35
34
34
33
33



249
249
249
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
261
261
261
264
264
264
264
268
268
268

268

268
268
268
268
268
277

Hannah Grubbs
Alexis Childers
Nolan Faught
Tim Barber
Claudio Romero
Kobe Alba
Peyton Lytle
Adrian Espinoza
Carter Eden
Ka'ashlyn Price

Hannah Andersen

Ryan Russell
Harlie Hagler
James Ma
Noah Sorrells
Coby Schroeder
Will VanDusen

Lawrence, David

Henley Wadsworth

John Benassai
Pooja Bhula

Thomas Griffin
Payton Thomas
Ryan George
Judith Alvarez
Allyssa Reyes
Sara Dlugos

Giddings HS
Whiteface HS

San Angelo Central HS
Farmersville HS
Ennis HS

Valley Mills HS

Glen Rose HS

Sabine Pass HS

San Saba HS

San Augustine HS
Prosper HS

San Augustine HS
Shelbyville HS
Prosper HS

Eldorado HS
Windthorst HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Andrews HS

Bowie HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

S&S HS
Haskell HS
Lago Vista HS

Midland Early College HS
Midland Early College HS

Valley Mills HS

4A
1A
6A
3A
5A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
5A
2A
2A
5A
2A
2A
2A
4A
3A
5A

3A
2A
3A
6A
6A
2A

21

13
14
17
11
24
27
23
10
23
22
10

19

22

10

25

17

11
11
11
11

12
12

11
12
10
10
12
11
10

11
12
10
11

12

12
11
11
12
12
11

33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29

29

29
29
29
29
29
28



277
279
279
279
282
282
282

282

286
286
286
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
300
300
300
300

Toan Huynh
Nathaniel Mauldin
Dillon Bates

Will Flanagan
Jorge Natera
Derek Beaver

Sumeet Gautam

Cosmas Kravaris

Emil Khusnatdner
Suzanne Zeller
Luis Solis
Gunnar Walters
Javyn Fontenot
Jacob Guidry
John Davidson
Ethan Peace
Braden Schroeder
Baird, Kaitlyn
Austin Post
Sarita Damaraju
Slade Coulter
Jordan Thompson
Tyler Leonard
Jenny Lui

Jacy Sparks
Evelyn Morales

Anahuac HS
Callisburg HS
Windthorst HS
Abilene Cooper HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Mansfield Timberview HS

McKinney HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Round Rock HS

Alvin HS

Knippa HS

Dumas HS

Spurger HS

Sabine Pass HS
Trenton HS

Brackett HS

Godley HS

Krum HS

Hico HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Jayton HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
City View HS
Gainesville HS
Aspermont HS

Cross Plains HS

3A
3A
2A
5A
6A

5A

5A

6A
6A
1A
5A
1A
2A
2A
2A
4A
4A
2A
6A
1A
3A
3A
4A
1A
1A

23
10

14
10

18

13
22
31

29
24
13
29

10
28
13
17

13
15

12

10
12
10
12
12

12

11
10
10
12
10
10
12
12
11
11

10
10
11
11

28
27
27
27
26
26
26

26

25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23



300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
313
313
315
315
315
315
315
320
320
320
320
320
320
326
326
326
326
330

Danielle Parker
Diana Zendejas
Cory Andrews
Jose Luis Olivares
David Lloyd
Nicky Vu

Jorge Magana
Jacob Goldsworthy

Logan DeYoung
Lopez, Erik
Devin Rogers
Taylor Hartnett
Desire Graves
Bruce Tian
Brittney Jones
Luke Sparkman
Anthony Olivares
Mikayla Karr
Kincaid, Mei Li
Devin Prestridge
Blanca Razo
Joshua Bylsma
Linda Hughes
Renee Nelson
Larson Walker
Logan Thomas
Cody Gray

Gladewater Sabine HS
Hico HS

Collinsville HS

Eldorado HS

New Braunfels HS
Midland Early College HS
Sabine Pass HS
Gainesville HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Andrews HS

Dumas HS

Mabank HS

City View HS

The Village School
Waller HS

Ponder HS
Eldorado HS
Edgewood HS
Krum HS

Olney HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Henderson HS
Tolar HS
Aspermont HS
Cross Plains HS
Early HS

Iowa Park HS

3A
2A
2A
2A
6A
6A
2A
4A

3A
4A
5A
4A
3A
6A
5A
3A
2A
3A
4A
1A
5A
4A
2A
1A
1A
3A
4A

17
10
11

25

24

17

13

33
19
10

14

16
19
10
13
15

10
11
11
11
12
12
11
12

11
11
10

12
10
11
11

10
12
10
11

12
10

10
10

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18



330
330
333
333
333
333
337
337
337

337
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
352
352
352
352
352
352

Alfredo Moreno
Brandon Shields
Taylor Wimbley
Luis Macias
Mason McCarter
Jacob Morris
Adeola Dosunmu
Adrian Galvan
Addie Stauffer

Collin Phillips
Giber Fonseca
Joshua Carrillo
Lauren Callahan
Brandon Hutson
Camilla Brady
Luke Quinney

Roberto Villagran

Veronica Vera
Tres Whitten
Emma Charlo
Chance Page
Joseph Crockett
Donnell Crow
Holly Wilhelm
Caitlin Ross
Ixua Guillen

Maria Gonzalez

Gainesville HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Edgewood HS
Abernathy HS

Prosper HS

Lago Vista HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Sabine Pass HS

Round Rock Stony Point

Early HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Abernathy HS

New Braunfels HS
Callisburg HS
Liberty HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
El Paso Socorro HS
Corpus Christi Miller
Eldorado HS
Henderson HS

Glen Rose HS

Cross Plains HS
Bowie HS

Dumas HS

Lago Vista HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Ponder HS

4A
3A
3A
2A
5A
3A
6A
2A
6A

3A
6A
2A
6A
3A
4A
3A
6A
5A
2A
4A
3A
1A
3A
5A
3A
6A
3A

17
14

10
25
26
24
16

25

10

23

30

19

11

15

25

10

10
12
12
12
10
10

10

10

10

12
12

11

11

10

11

18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16

16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14



352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
366
366

366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
376
376
376
376
380
380
380
380
380

Zade Delgadillo
Ashley Almanza
Blayne Burris
Adrian Romero
Colton Harris
Diego Solis
Tanner Thomas
Austin Derebery
John Rodriguez
T Taylor

Jaquez DeAnda
Sara Lopez
Halle Cooley
Emily Fordyce
Tyson Zhao
Sam Palmeri
Garrett Fender
Destiny Terrazas
Devin Hodges
Rebecca Wang
Andrew Johnson
Hayden Cowart
Bethany Keeney
Hagan Cousin
Edgar Montoya
Juan Herrera

Hector Trujillo

Sabine Pass HS
Dumas HS

Abernathy HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Godley HS

Haskell HS

Prosper HS

Corpus Christi Miller
Gladewater Sabine HS

Callisburg HS
Whitharral HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Llano HS

The Village School
Malakoff Cross Roads
Godley HS

Brackett HS

Tolar HS

Klein HS

Tolar HS

Llano HS

Knippa HS

Terrell HS

Llano HS

Giddings HS

Nolan Catholic HS

2A
5A
2A
5A
3A
4A
2A
5A
5A
3A

3A
1A
3A
4A
6A
2A
4A
2A
2A
6A
2A
4A
1A
5A
4A
4A
5A

24

10
30
17

10

25
33
19

29
10
15
10
25
31
12
25
21
33

11
12
12
10
10
10
11

10

10

10
11

10
10
10

12
11

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11



380
380
380
388
388
388
388
392
392
392
392
392
397
397
397
400
400
400
400
400
400
406
406
406
406
406
406
406

Ashley Carpenter
Drew Lasater
Aaron Griffith
Niha Khan

Noah Andress
Blake Hyles
Katie Hyry
Jasmine Bruen
Jacob Hackett
John Sloan
Rachael Sikes
Jayce Bennett
Jaaziel Contreras
Jack DeWolf
Alex Wright
Vinay Patel

Isaac Wallace
Tull, Tyler
Samuel Maldonado
Abhi Ramani
Sandeep Bhakta
Hunter McCorkle
Katie Coco

Josh Vinson
Skyler Leonard
Jason Spencer
Mariela Garza

Annie Vo

Farmersville HS
Dumas HS

Sabine Pass HS

Alvin HS

Cameron Yoe HS

Hico HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
S&S HS

Collinsville HS

Olney HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Iowa Park HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Burkburnett HS
Burkburnett HS
Henderson HS
Henderson HS
Andrews HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Grapevine HS

Goliad HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
New Braunfels HS
Hico HS

City View HS

Chireno HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Midland Early College HS

3A
5A
2A
6A
2A
2A
6A
3A
2A
1A
3A
4A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
5A
5A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
1A
5A
6A

13
24
22
16
10

10
11

17

29

19

19

18

27

25
10

28
16

12

12
12
11
11
10

12
10
11

11
12
12
11
11

10
10

11
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406
406
406
406
406
406
406
420
420
420

420
420
420
420
427
427
429
429
429
429
429
429
429
429
429
429
429

Benjamin Miller
Megan Rahner
Ryan Richter

Tram Tran

Nicholas Leonard

Chloe Hill
Laura Fordyce
James Maddox
Jailene Lopez

Christina Cabrera

Emily Bennett
Creed Goode
Jacob Horn
Denise Parker
Bailey Bell
Ryland Lane
Isabel Kilroy
Kylee Martin
Nathan Godfrey
Mubeen Ahmed
Tyler Gray
Tyler Raymond
Nathan Gilbert
Landyn Garcia
Gabe Lane
Sheldon Burchett
Mason King

San Antonio Southside HS
Cleveland Tarkington HS
Burkburnett HS
McKinney HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Henderson HS

Llano HS

Henderson HS
Burkburnett HS

Navasota HS

Burleson Centennial
Cross Plains HS
Edgewood HS

Jayton HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
New Braunfels HS
McKinney HS
Cleveland Tarkington HS
Aspermont HS
Humble HS

Trenton HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Mabank HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Jayton HS

Llano HS

4A
4A
5A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

5A
1A
3A
1A
2A
6A
5A
4A
1A
5A
2A
3A
2A
4A
3A
1A
4A

29
23

10
17
19
25
19

21

15
14
13
19
25
10
23
13
21
13
17
16
13
17
13
25

12
12
11
11

12
12

11

10
11
11

11
12
11
11

11
11

11

10
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429
429
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
450

450
450
450
450
450
456
456
456
456
460
460
460
460
460
465
465

Jason Combrink
Kody Anderson
Sara Reiss
Stone Sealy
Alaura Goad
Garrett Coles
Luis Chavez
Heavenly Baker
Esteban Rios
April Alex
Cody Weaver

Cynthia Welch
Eric Cuba
Robert Welch
Dylan Mutz
Eric Sun

Noah Baker
Gerardo Olivas
Ace Whitcomb
Ylexus m
Eloise Jewett
Kayla Fahl
William Orozco
Deion Bonner
Shania Peavy
Rafael Lopez

Grace Payne

Burleson Centennial
Burkburnett HS
Liberty HS

San Saba HS
Henderson HS
Goliad HS

Terrell HS

Llano HS
Burkburnett HS
Goliad HS
Malakoff Cross Roads

Mabank HS

Olney HS

Mabank HS

S&S HS

Terrell HS

Sudan HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Edgewood HS

Morton HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Anahuac HS

City View HS

Spurger HS

Sabine Pass HS

Glen Rose HS

5A
4A
4A
2A
4A
3A
5A
4A
4A
3A
2A

4A
1A
4A
3A
5A
2A
6A
3A
2A
6A
6A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A

23
27
19
27
12
25

27
19

13

13
10
12

14

26
13
23

29
24
11

12

11

11

10

12
11

11
12
10

11

11
12

10
12

12
11

12
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465
465
465
465
465
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
481
481
481

481

481
481
481
481
481
481
481
481
481

Emma Wells
Victoria Magana
Bryce Lewis
Marlena Poldreck
Viwat Te

Jessica Lucas
Alex McNiel
Lance Cox
Christina Bennett
Yen Dinh

Areli Garcia

Luis Valles
Dante Nguyen
Mickey McNiel
Shaw Pope
Austin Gladden
Alex Barron

Jonathan
McCormack

Brett Cooley
Madelyn Smith
Edgar Grimaldo
Bayly McCormies
Brittany Armstrong
Shayna Cooper
Miguel Munoz
Joseph Miller

Kati Skinner

Callisburg HS
Anahuac HS
Burkburnett HS
Goliad HS

Mabank HS
Collinsville HS
Moody HS

Llano HS

Burleson Centennial
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Dumas HS

Ennis HS

Anahuac HS
Moody HS

Kennard HS
Kennard HS

Moody HS

Temple HS

Anahuac HS
Callisburg HS
Gainesville HS
Burleson Centennial
Llano HS
Farmersville HS
Dumas HS
Burleson Centennial
Iowa Park HS

3A
3A
4A
3A
4A
2A
2A
4A
5A
4A
5A
5A
3A
2A
1A
1A
2A

5A

3A
3A
4A
5A
4A
3A
5A
5A
4A

10
23

27
13
11
15
25

14
23
15
27
27
15

23
10

25
13

10

11

12
10
10
12

10
11
10
11
10
12
12

11

11

12

10
11
10
11



494
494
494
497
497
499
499
499
499
499
504
505
505
507
507
507
510
510
510
510
514
514
514
514
518
518
518

Jonathan Zendejas
Jared Roberts

Joe Vilches
Imani Walton
Carter Derebery
Matthew Riley
Matthew Norman
Stephanie V
Natalie Zornoza
Ashten Altizer
Shalini Lakshmi
Ryan Cox
Tommy Dyer
Austin Wilson
Tyler Wright
Zion Parker
Tyler Gann

Zane Mims

Katy Ingram
Tracer Roberson
Rily Brooks
Kayla m

Nick Tindle
Sopheara Duong
Aaliyah Mendez
Alejandro Moreno

Sydney Owen

Hico HS

Bowie HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Prosper HS
Needville HS

Hico HS

Morton HS

Spurger HS

Llano HS

Alvin HS

Knippa HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Anahuac HS

Llano HS

Sabine Pass HS
Llano HS

New Braunfels HS
San Saba HS

Hico HS

Valley Mills HS
Morton HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Alvin HS

Humble HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Llano HS

2A
3A
6A
6A
5A
4A
2A
2A
1A
4A
6A
1A
5A
3A
4A
2A
4A
6A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
6A
5A
5A
4A

10

13
10
28
10

29
25
22
31
16
23
25
24
25
25
27
10
17

22
21
18
25

11
11

10
11
12
11
10
10



518
518
518
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
531
531
531

531

535

535
537
538
538
538
541
541
543

543

545
546

Emily Moore
Christian Contreras
Keith Griffin
Jorge Palacios
Trevor Baker
Ryan Thomas
Lane Ward
Mayra Landin
Humberto Castro
Zach Beesley
Ezekiel Palacious
Rebecca Ward
Blake McCracken

Arianna Ojeda
Eduardo Barbier

David Bradley
Alice Rattanankoun
Preston Duke

Lane Burson
Emely Alvarado
Jonathan Ebert
Mary Hoffman
Layne Nutter

Yahaira Balderas
Rocha

Lizbeth Martinez

Teriana Johnson

Burkburnett HS
Aspermont HS
Kennard HS
Northside Taft HS
Burleson Centennial
Iowa Park HS

Llano HS

Anahuac HS

Round Rock Stony Point
Llano HS

Goliad HS

New Braunfels HS
Malakoff Cross Roads

Waller HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge

Humble HS

Callisburg HS

Haskell HS

Round Rock Stony Point
New Braunfels HS
Alvin HS

Shelbyville HS

Trenton HS

Dumas HS
Kennard HS

6A
5A
3A
2A
6A
6A
6A
2A

2A

5A
1A

13
27
27

25
23
16
25
27
25
19

19

22

13
21
10

16
25
22
22

13

27

10

11
12
11
10

10
10

11

12

10
12

10
11

12

10

_14
-14
14
16
16
16
-16
16
_16
16
18
18
18

-18



546 Destini Mancilla Kennard HS 1A 27 9 -31

548  Madison Padgett Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 -32
548 Hashain Abbas Humble HS 5A 21 11 -32
550  Grayson Jackson Grapevine HS 5A 6 11 -36
551  Colton Gregg Burleson Centennial 5A 8 9 -41
552  Faran Riyaz Humble HS SA 21 12 -43
552 Justin Brown Tulia HS 3A 2 10 -43
552 Cole Lewis Tulia HS 3A 2 12 -43
555 Tori Murphy Burkburnett HS 4A 5 12 -62
556  Travis Griscom New Braunfels HS 6A 25 9 -68
557 Evelyn Martinez El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 11 =78
558  Qwinton Martin Navasota HS 4A 21 10 -83
559  Ashley Roy Kennard HS 1A 27 9 -89
560 Rachel Russell Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 10 -98
561 Tanner Alba Valley Mills HS 2A 17 9 -122
562  Giavoni Donato Tomball Memorial HS SA 19 11 -216
563  Pedro Tamayo Waller HS 5A 19 9 -268
564  Brody Miller Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 -270

Number Sense - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Blair Hayes Whitharral HS 1A 5 12 159

2 Emily Howell Whitharral HS 1A 5 11 80

3 Dane Stocks Knippa HS 1A 31 11 78

3 Gage Brown Knippa HS 1A 31 11 78

5 Phoenix Sanders Cross Plains HS 1A 15 11 63



Emmanuel Sanchez

Jacoby Douglass
Tibor Vorbeck

Danuel Piles

MaKenna Brewer

Alexis Childers
Luis Solis
Javyn Fontenot
Slade Coulter
Jacy Sparks
Evelyn Morales
Devin Prestridge
Renee Nelson
Larson Walker
Joseph Crockett
Sara Lopez
Bethany Keeney
John Sloan
Jason Spencer
Creed Goode
Denise Parker
Nathan Godfrey
Sheldon Burchett
Eric Cuba
Shania Peavy
Shaw Pope
Austin Gladden

Knippa HS
Aspermont HS
Cross Plains HS
Knippa HS
Aspermont HS
Whiteface HS
Knippa HS
Spurger HS
Jayton HS
Aspermont HS
Cross Plains HS
Olney HS
Aspermont HS
Cross Plains HS
Cross Plains HS
Whitharral HS
Knippa HS
Olney HS
Chireno HS
Cross Plains HS
Jayton HS
Aspermont HS
Jayton HS
Olney HS
Spurger HS
Kennard HS
Kennard HS

1A
1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

1A
1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

31
13
15
31
13

31
29
13
13
15

13
15
15

31

28
15
13
13
13

29
27
27
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33 Natalie Zornoza Spurger HS 1A 29 10 -8

34 Ryan Cox Knippa HS 1A 31 9 -10
35 Christian Contreras  Aspermont HS 1A 13 9 -14
35 Keith Griffin Kennard HS 1A 27 11 -14
37 Teriana Johnson Kennard HS 1A 27 10 -31
37 Destini Mancilla Kennard HS 1A 27 9 -31
39 Ashley Roy Kennard HS 1A 27 9 -89

Number Sense - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 4 12 136
2 Joaquin Palacios Seymour HS 2A 9 12 89
3 Zaxiry Laughlin Seymour HS 2A 9 11 85
4 Wade Moore Cushing HS 2A 21 10 78
5 Jackie Da Pang Brackett HS 2A 29 11 73
6 Christian Schilder Shelbyville HS 2A 22 9 58
7 HaT Nguyen San Augustine HS 2A 23 10 56
8 Chandler King Windthorst HS 2A 9 12 53
8 Esme Ruezga Eldorado HS 2A 8 12 53
10 Paul Nelson Cushing HS 2A 21 11 52
11 Hunter Ryan Tolar HS 2A 10 12 51
12 Chandler Barton Cameron Yoe HS 2A 16 9 49
13 Sierra Ferlano Eldorado HS 2A 8 9 47
14 Hud Allen Cushing HS 2A 21 11 46
15 Andrew Harper Sudan HS 2A 5 10 44
16 Chase Gibson Haskell HS 2A 7 11 42
16 Ty Fox Shelbyville HS 2A 22 9 42



16
19
19
19
22
23
23
23
26
27
28
28
28
28
32
32
34
34
34
37
38
39
40
40
40
40
44

Caden Ingram
Jacob Markham
Andrew Wolf
Analyn Bohensky
Dakota Endsley
Nathan Patterson
Xavier Baker
Sean Hastings
Taylor McBride

Alejandro Espinoza

Kobe Alba
Adrian Espinoza
Carter Eden
Ka'ashlyn Price
Ryan Russell
Harlie Hagler
Noah Sorrells
Coby Schroeder
Will VanDusen
Payton Thomas
Sara Dlugos
Dillon Bates
Jacob Guidry
John Davidson
Ethan Peace
Austin Post

Diana Zendejas

Windthorst HS
Sudan HS
Windthorst HS
San Saba HS
Tolar HS
Collinsville HS
Sudan HS
Brackett HS
Cushing HS
Sabine Pass HS
Valley Mills HS
Sabine Pass HS
San Saba HS

San Augustine HS
San Augustine HS
Shelbyville HS
Eldorado HS
Windthorst HS

Malakoff Cross Roads

Haskell HS
Valley Mills HS
Windthorst HS
Sabine Pass HS
Trenton HS
Brackett HS
Hico HS

Hico HS

27
10
11

29
21
24
17
24
27
23
23
22

19

17

24
13
29
10
10

12
10

12
11
11
11
11
11
12

11
12
10
12
10

11
11
11
10
10
12
10
12
11

42
41
41
41
40
38
38
38
37
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
27
24
24
24
24
23



44
44
44
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
54
54
57
57
59
59
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
71

Cory Andrews

Jose Luis Olivares

Jorge Magana

Anthony Olivares

Linda Hughes
Luis Macias
Adrian Galvan
Joshua Carrillo
Tres Whitten
Zade Delgadillo
Blayne Burris
Tanner Thomas

Sam Palmeri

Destiny Terrazas

Devin Hodges

Andrew Johnson

Aaron Griffith
Noah Andress
Blake Hyles
Jacob Hackett
Josh Vinson
Bailey Bell
Tyler Gray
Nathan Gilbert
Stone Sealy
Cody Weaver
Noah Baker

Ylexus m

Collinsville HS 2A
Eldorado HS 2A
Sabine Pass HS 2A
Eldorado HS 2A
Tolar HS 2A
Abernathy HS 2A
Sabine Pass HS 2A
Abernathy HS 2A
Eldorado HS 2A
Sabine Pass HS 2A
Abernathy HS 2A
Haskell HS 2A
Malakoff Cross Roads 2A
Brackett HS 2A
Tolar HS 2A
Tolar HS 2A
Sabine Pass HS 2A
Cameron Yoe HS 2A
Hico HS 2A
Collinsville HS 2A
Hico HS 2A
Malakoff Cross Roads 2A
Trenton HS 2A
Cameron Yoe HS 2A
San Saba HS 2A
Malakoff Cross Roads 2A
Sudan HS 2A
Morton HS 2A

11

24

10

24

24

19
29
10
10
24
16
10
11
10
19
13
16
27
19

11
11
11

12
12

12
11
12
11
11
10
10

12
11
11

10
11

11
11



Conference District Grade Level

73 Rafael Lopez Sabine Pass HS 2A
74 Jessica Lucas Collinsville HS 2A
74 Alex McNiel Moody HS 2A
74  Mickey McNiel Moody HS 2A
77 Alex Barron Moody HS 2A
78 Jonathan Zendejas Hico HS 2A
79 Matthew Norman Hico HS 2A
79 Stephanie V Morton HS 2A
81 Zion Parker Sabine Pass HS 2A
82 Katy Ingram San Saba HS 2A
82 Tracer Roberson Hico HS 2A
84 Rily Brooks Valley Mills HS 2A
84 Kayla m Morton HS 2A
86 Blake McCracken Malakoff Cross Roads 2A
87 Lane Burson Haskell HS 2A
88 Layne Nutter Shelbyville HS 2A
88 Yahaira Balderas Rocha Trenton HS 2A
90 Tanner Alba Valley Mills HS 2A
Number Sense - 3A

Rank Name School

1 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A
2 Emran Shafaq Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A
3 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 3A
4 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 3A
4 Coby Brewer Callisburg HS 3A

24

11
15
15
15
10
10

24
27
10
17

19

22
13
17

9
12
9
10
10

10
10
10

12

11
11

10
11
10

11
12
11
12
10

Score Tie Breaker
146
145
133
118
118
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
25
28
29
30
31
31

Matthew Lancaster
Sesalie Satterwhite
Thomas Stilson
Rami Islam

Jared Shelton
Jacob Jackson
Terrence Stilson
Isaiah Bonner
Garrett Baker
Manny Dominquez
Mallory Daniels
Jacob Vaughn
Caden Pacheco
Mitch Fruth

Jacob Munoz

Jack Donaho
Andrew Stuckey
Trevor Hall
Preston Durham
Sam Cross

Nikki Newton
Brenden Fruth
Mason Duhon
Callie Storms

Seth Irby

Tim Barber

Peyton Lytle

City View HS
Callisburg HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
Ponder HS

Anahuac HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
City View HS
Edgewood HS

Caddo Mills HS

Glen Rose HS

Bowie HS

Buffalo HS

Ponder HS

Callisburg HS

Early HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Callisburg HS

Lago Vista HS
Callisburg HS

S&S HS

Ponder HS

Anahuac HS

Callisburg HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Farmersville HS

Glen Rose HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
12
12
10
23
12

14
13
11

21
10
10

17
10
25
10
10
10
23
10

13
11

11
12
10
11
11
12
11
11

10
10
11
11

11
12
10
12
11
11

11
10
11
11
12

98
94
90
86
86
85
82
78
77
66
64
57
54
52
51
50
49
47
46
44
44
44
41
38
33
32
32



33
33

33
36
37
38
39
39
39
42
42
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
50
50
53
53
53
53
57
57
57

Henley Wadsworth Bowie HS

Thomas Griffin

Ryan George
Toan Huynh

Nathaniel Mauldin

Jordan Thompson

Tyler Leonard
Danielle Parker
Logan DeYoung
Desire Graves
Luke Sparkman
Mikayla Karr
Logan Thomas
Brandon Shields
Taylor Wimbley
Jacob Morris
Collin Phillips
Brandon Hutson
Luke Quinney
Chance Page
Donnell Crow
Caitlin Ross
Maria Gonzalez
Colton Harris

T Taylor

Jaquez DeAnda
Halle Cooley

S&S HS

Lago Vista HS
Anahuac HS
Callisburg HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
City View HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
City View HS

Ponder HS

Edgewood HS

Early HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Edgewood HS

Lago Vista HS

Early HS

Callisburg HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Glen Rose HS

Bowie HS

Lago Vista HS

Ponder HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Callisburg HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS

3A
3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10

25
23
10
17

17
17

10
14

17

14

25

10

11

25
10

17
10

10
12

11
12

10
10
11
12
11
10
10
12
12
10
10

10
11
11
10
11
10

10

29
29

29
28
27
24
23
23
23
21
21
20
19
18
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13



60
61
61

63
64
64
64
67
68
68
70
70
72
73
74
74
76
76
76
76
80
81
81
81
84
85
86

Ashley Carpenter
Jasmine Bruen
Rachael Sikes

Sandeep Bhakta
Hunter McCorkle
Skyler Leonard

Nicholas Leonard

Jacob Horn
Tyler Raymond
Gabe Lane
Garrett Coles
April Alex
Dylan Mutz
Ace Whitcomb
William Orozco
Deion Bonner
Grace Payne
Emma Wells

Victoria Magana

Marlena Poldreck

Dante Nguyen
Brett Cooley
Madelyn Smith
Shayna Cooper
Jared Roberts
Austin Wilson

Mayra Landin

Farmersville HS
S&S HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Goliad HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
City View HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Edgewood HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Goliad HS

Goliad HS

S&S HS

Edgewood HS
Anahuac HS

City View HS

Glen Rose HS
Callisburg HS
Anahuac HS

Goliad HS

Anahuac HS

Anahuac HS
Callisburg HS
Farmersville HS
Bowie HS

Anahuac HS

Anahuac HS

3A
3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

13
10
17

27

17
14
17
17
27
27
10
14
23

11
10
23
27
23
23
10
13

23
23

12

11

11
11
10

10
11

10
11
10
12

12
12
10

11
11

10
11
11
10
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87 Ezekiel Palacious

88 Preston Duke

89 Madison Padgett

90 Justin Brown

90 Cole Lewis

92 Brody Miller
Number Sense - 4A

Rank Name

1 Kirsten McDonough

2 Courtney Moran

3 Duc Huynh

4 Mariana Pye

5 Weston Newcomb

6 Brian Fakhoury

7 Ian Sokolnicki

8 Will Blake

8 Rhea Shahane

10 Cameron Egger

11 Justin Clark

12 Caden Ellis

12 Andrew Zhang

14 Matthew Castle

15 Moreno, Fernando

16 Connor Merket

17 David Tobey

Goliad HS
Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS
Tulia HS
Tulia HS
Anahuac HS

School

Abilene Wylie HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

27
10
10

23

10
12
10

Grade

Conference District

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A

Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Needville HS
Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Krum HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS

AN O O O & & i L DN

(\®]

8

AN & O O &N & O

Leve

12
12
12
11
11
11
9

11
12
11
10
11
9

10
11
9

9

Score
Breaker

232
218
200
192
180
176
173
165
165
142
141
139
139
136
135
132
131



18

19

19

19
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Jack Hankins

Nicholas Mohar
Meredith
Lanningham
Luke Witt

Ben Collins
Hannah Smyers
Kristina Kharel

Travis Koczo

Bethany Witemeyer

Audrey Vaughn
Rhiannon Mohar
Cameron Blake
Daniel Lucio
Nathan Eaves
Jon Weishuhn
Wyatt Witemeyer
Josh Kearney
Kirthi Malireddy
Kelly Boening
Shaili Shah
Austin Mager
Bhakta, Radhika
Juan Ochoa
Mason Stolje
Tanvi Shahane

Dalton Vasquez

Cleveland Tarkington

HS
Argyle HS

Rockport Fulton HS

La Grange HS
Argyle HS
Needville HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS

Giddings HS
Iowa Park HS

La Grange HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Waichita Falls Hirschi HS

La Grange HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Needville HS
Andrews HS
Liberty HS
Needville HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

23

21

28

23
28

12

11

11

11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
10

12
11
12
11
11

125

112

112

112
111
110
109
96
93
84
76
72
67
66
65
59
59
58
57
56
54
53
52
51
50
49



44
44
46
46
48
48
48
51
52
53
54
54
56
56
58
59
60
60
62
62
64
64
66
67
67
69
70

Michael Fox
Priyanka Bhakta
Addison Branch
Mary Gerken
Kim Hoang
Walker Ellison
Alec Chilton
Lyndon Atkinson
Hannah Grubbs
Lawrence, David
Braden Schroeder
Baird, Kaitlyn
Jenny Lui

Jacob Goldsworthy
Lopez, Erik
Taylor Hartnett
Kincaid, Mei Li
Joshua Bylsma
Cody Gray
Alfredo Moreno
Camilla Brady
Emma Charlo
Diego Solis
Emily Fordyce
Garrett Fender
Hayden Cowart
Edgar Montoya

Giddings HS
Gainesville HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Gainesville HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS

La Grange HS
Navasota HS
Needville HS
Giddings HS
Andrews HS
Godley HS
Krum HS
Gainesville HS
Gainesville HS
Andrews HS
Mabank HS
Krum HS
Henderson HS
Iowa Park HS
Gainesville HS
Liberty HS
Henderson HS
Godley HS
Llano HS
Godley HS
Llano HS
Llano HS

21

23
19

25

25
25

O O O O

47
47
39
39
38
38
38
34
33
29
24
24
23
23
22
21
20
20
18
18
15
15
14
13
13
12
11



70
72
73
73
75
75
75

78

78
78
78
82
82
82

85

85
85
85
89
89
89
89
93
93
95
95

Juan Herrera
Jayce Bennett
Jack DeWolf
Alex Wright
Vinay Patel
Isaac Wallace
Tull, Tyler

Megan Rahner

Ryan Richter
Chloe Hill
Laura Fordyce
James Maddox

Jailene Lopez

Christina Cabrera

Kylee Martin

Landyn Garcia
Mason King
Kody Anderson
Sara Reiss
Alaura Goad
Heavenly Baker
Esteban Rios
Cynthia Welch
Robert Welch
Bryce Lewis
Viwat Te

Giddings HS
Iowa Park HS
Burkburnett HS
Burkburnett HS
Henderson HS
Henderson HS
Andrews HS

Cleveland Tarkington

HS
Burkburnett HS
Henderson HS
Llano HS
Henderson HS
Burkburnett HS
Navasota HS

Cleveland Tarkington

HS

Mabank HS
Llano HS
Burkburnett HS
Liberty HS
Henderson HS
Llano HS
Burkburnett HS
Mabank HS
Mabank HS
Burkburnett HS
Mabank HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

21

19
19

23

19
25
19

21

23

13
25

23
19

25

13
13

13

12

10
11

11

12

12
12

12

11

12
11

12
11
12
11
12
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97
97
99
99
99
102

102
104
105
106
107
107
109
109
109
112
113

Lance Cox

Yen Dinh

Edgar Grimaldo
Brittany Armstrong
Kati Skinner
Matthew Riley

Ashten Altizer
Tyler Wright
Tyler Gann
Nick Tindle
Sydney Owen
Emily Moore
Ryan Thomas
Lane Ward
Zach Beesley
Tori Murphy
Qwinton Martin

Number Sense - SA

Rank Name
Hasan Ashgeen
2 Jude Nwaiwu
3 Andrew
Armstrong
4 Brian Le

Joshua Sass

Llano HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Gainesville HS

Llano HS

Iowa Park HS

Needville HS

Llano HS
Llano HS
Llano HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Llano HS
Burkburnett HS
Iowa Park HS
Llano HS
Llano HS
Burkburnett HS
Navasota HS

School

Grapevine HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Brentwood Christian HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Brentwood Christian HS

4A

4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Conference District

5A
S5A

5A

SA
5A

25

25

28

25

25

25

25

25

25

21

6
19

33

19
33

12
10
12

11

10
10
10

12
10

Grade
Leve

12
11

11

10
11

Score Tie
Breaker
268

261

248

190
184



10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24

25

26
27

28

Hyunjin Park
Gabie Nguyen

Jennifer Zahn

Parth Gupta
Alexander
Studwell
Kyrie Yong

James Nelson
Monty Smith
David Chavez
HongBin Weng
Devin Hua
Cristian Muniz
Matthew Couch

Jon Rios
Steven Wang

Calvin Kong

Anna Norman
Henri Chung
Adam Wassilchalk

Utkarsh Sharma

Conner Riley
Zach Wempe

Shlok Mohanty

Brentwood Christian HS
Brentwood Christian HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Temple HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Boerne Champion HS
Boerne Champion HS
Dumas HS

Dumas HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Ennis HS

Prosper HS

Ennis HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Boerne Champion HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Hutto HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Prosper HS
Nolan Catholic HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

5A
5A

5A

5A

5A

S5A

5A
SA
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A

5A

S5A
5A
SA
5A

5A

S5A
5A

SA

33
33

18

19

22

27
27

19
14
10
14

18

33
27
33
17

22

10
33

18

12
10

11

10

12
11
11
12
11
12
12
10

11

10
12

10

11
11

10

159
154

153

146

143

141

139
132
129
127
114
106
105
86

85

83
73
72
67

65

59
58

55



29
30
31
32

33
33
35
35
37

37

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

47

49
50
50

50

Bryce Carr
Emily deJong
Trisha Nicholas

Nolan Fogleman

Andrew Smiley
Liam Landrum
Kaab Ashgeen
Sophia Hua
Audrey Didsbury
Chinmayee
Kulkarni

Chrome Salazar

Jimmy Jones
Alyssa Watson
Rafael Zavaleta
Ben Grawe
Claudio Romero
Hannah Andersen
James Ma

John Benassai
Pooja Bhula

Will Flanagan
Derek Beaver

Sumeet Gautam

Cosmas Kravaris

Prosper HS

Grapevine HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Temple HS

Burleson Centennial
McKinney HS
Grapevine HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Bryan Collegiate HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Prosper HS

Ennis HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Prosper HS

Ennis HS

Prosper HS

Prosper HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Mansfield Timberview HS
McKinney HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

5A
5A
5A
S5A

5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A

5A

5A

S5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA

5A

5A
S5A
5A

SA

10

10

19
18

22

22

10
14
16
10
14
10
10
19

22

14
10

18

11
12
10
11

11

11
11
10

10

12

11

11
10

10
11
11

12

12
12
12

49
48
46
45

44
44
43
43
42

42

41

40
39
35
34
32
31
30
29

29

27
26
26

26



53
54
55
56
57
58
59

59
59
59
63
64
64
64
67

68

68
70
70
70
73
74
74
74
77
78

Gunnar Walters
Devin Rogers
Brittney Jones
Blanca Razo
Mason McCarter
Veronica Vera
Holly Wilhelm

Ashley Almanza
Adrian Romero
Austin Derebery
John Rodriguez
Hagan Cousin
Hector Trujillo
Drew Lasater
Jaaziel Contreras

Samuel
Maldonado

Abhi Ramani
Mariela Garza
Benjamin Miller
Tram Tran
Emily Bennett
Isabel Kilroy
Mubeen Ahmed
Jason Combrink
Luis Chavez

Eric Sun

Dumas HS

Dumas HS

Waller HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Prosper HS

Corpus Christi Miller
Dumas HS

Dumas HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Prosper HS

Corpus Christi Miller
Terrell HS

Nolan Catholic HS

Dumas HS

San Antonio Southside HS

Bryan Collegiate HS

Grapevine HS

Tyler John Tyler HS

San Antonio Southside HS
McKinney HS

Burleson Centennial
McKinney HS

Humble HS

Burleson Centennial
Terrell HS

Terrell HS

5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA
5A

5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A

5A

S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

19
16
10
30

16
10
30
12
33

29

18

16
29
10

10
21

12
12

11
10
11
11
10
12

12
10

10
11
11

12

12

12
11
12
11
11
11
11

11

24
22
21
20
17
15
14

14
14
14
13
11
11
11
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79
79
79

82

82
82
82
86

87
88
88
90
91

92

93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Christina Bennett
Areli Garcia
Luis Valles

Jonathan
McCormack

Bayly McCormies
Miguel Munoz
Joseph Miller
Carter Derebery

Tommy Dyer
Aaliyah Mendez
Alejandro Moreno
Trevor Baker

Arianna Ojeda
Eduardo Barbier

Alice
Rattanankoun

Lizbeth Martinez
Hashain Abbas
Grayson Jackson
Colton Gregg
Faran Riyaz
Giavoni Donato

Pedro Tamayo

Number Sense - 6A

Burleson Centennial
Dumas HS
Ennis HS

Temple HS

Burleson Centennial
Dumas HS
Burleson Centennial

Prosper HS

Tyler John Tyler HS

Humble HS

Bryan Collegiate HS

Burleson Centennial

Waller HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Humble HS

Dumas HS

Humble HS
Grapevine HS
Burleson Centennial
Humble HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Waller HS

5A
5A
5A

5A

5A
S5A
5A
5A

SA
5A
5A
S5A
5A

5A

5A
S5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
S5A

10

16
21
18

19

22

21

21

21
19
19

11
10

11

11
10

12
11
10
11
11

12

12

11
11

12
11

-10
-14
-14
-16
-18



Rank Name

1 Jonathan Zhang

2 Javier Garcia

3 Juan Garcia

4 Marco Rivera

5 Tristan Pace

6 Aditya Durvasula

7 Murali '
Subramanian
Shamy Shen

9 Sandra Kong

10 Sai
Purushothaman

11 Bradley Schott

12 Niharika Koka

13 Junsung Lee

14 Christine Jou

15 Yash Chandak

16 Hannah Liu

17 Gaurachandra
Das

18 Nathan Kim

19 Yusuf Mussa

20 Richard Luo

21 Sirjan Kafle

22 Aditya Iswara

School

Klein HS

Edinburg North HS

Edinburg North HS

Edinburg North HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Klein HS
Highland Park HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Klein HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Allen Lowery HS
Allen Lowery HS
Highland Park HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Conference District Grade

Level

6A 15 10
6A 31 11
6A 31 11
6A 31 11
6A 26 12
6A 6 11
6A 9 12
6A 15 12
6A 10 10
6A 6 10
6A 26 12
6A 6 11
6A 4 12
6A 15 11
6A 9 9

6A 19 10
6A 9 11
6A 6 9

6A 6 11
6A 10 8

6A 9 12
6A 6 10

Score Tie

323
322
274
272
270
269

252

250
242

227

218
214
213
210

209

208

205

202
201
196

191

185

Breaker



22
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
41
44
45
46
47
48

Akash Kumashi
Christopher Rios

Kuan Wei Huang
Khalil Alsabag

Jennings Ye
Sammy Chen
Andy Wu
Tianyu Liang
James Dong
Aniket Joshi

Akshay
Durvasula

Andrew Li
Andy Ye
Jiahan Zhang
Alan Guo
Sid Shetkar
Sandra Moon

Tommy Tan

Michael Arthur

Ryan Gonzalez

Kush Patel

Daniel Labarre

Han Nguyen
Eli Villa
Thomas Ye

Klein HS
Edinburg North HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
[rving MacArthur HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Allen Lowery HS
Allen Lowery HS
Round Rock HS

Klein HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
Katy Tompkins HS

Allen Lowery HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

The Village School

San Antonio Johnson HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
[rving MacArthur HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Klein HS

[rving MacArthur HS

San Antonio MacArthur
El Paso Socorro HS

Klein HS

Alejandro Garcia Edinburg North HS

6A
6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

15
31

13
15
19

21
19

19
33
26
21

26
15

26

15
31

10
11

10
12

10

10
10
10

12
11

10

11
12
12
12
12

185
184

175
171
170
166
156
141
140
138

136

136
135
126
125
123
119
117
115
115
115
110
109
106
102
101



49

50

51

51
53

54

55

55

57
58
58
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67

68

68
70
71

Karen Ji
Ben Lawrence

Teja Kommera

Madison Lewis
Lily Blue

Vanessa
Alexandra

Sunitha
Konatham

Sudhanvi
Konuthula

Holly Grossman
Nancy Xu
Alexandre Ye
Ammar Abed

Keerthana
Chakka

Winston Hung
Justin Wei
Jacob Drelling
Zach Zamaniego
Vasu Jogani
Syed Rizvi

Syeda Taliya
Rizv

Jessika Young
Anna Kasradze
David Williams

Beaumont West Brook HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Klein HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge

Northside Taft HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Klein HS
Round Rock HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
Round Rock HS

Round Rock HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Round Rock HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
The Village School
Beaumont West Brook HS

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A

21

26

15

13

27

15
13

19

21
13
13

13
19

19

33
21

12

11

12
12

12

10

12

12

11

11

10

10
12
10
10

11
10

100

99

98

98
93

91

89

89

86
85
85
79

78

73
69
68
64
61
60

59

59
58
54



71

71
74
75
76
77
78

79

80

81
82
82

84

85
86
86
88
89
90
91
91
93

94

94

Domingo
Machuca

Slade Sinak
Justin Chan

Eric Yang

Logan Austin
Peter Wagenaar
Muhammed Khan

Hanwool Yun

Joseph
Hernandez

Jack Giminiani
Sujata Dalal
Thomas Erickson

Megan
Murchison

Austin Williams
Madison Curtin
Wyatt Campbell
Brianna Diaz
InHo Kim
Nolan Faught
Judith Alvarez
Allyssa Reyes
Jorge Natera

Emil
Khusnatdner

Suzanne Zeller

Midland Early College HS

Highland Park HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Midland Early College HS
[rving MacArthur HS

The Village School

Alvin HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Midland Early College HS

New Braunfels HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
New Braunfels HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

McKinney Boyd HS
Midland Early College HS
San Angelo Central HS
Alvin HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
San Angelo Central HS
Midland Early College HS
Midland Early College HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Round Rock HS

Alvin HS

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

10

33
22

25

25

12

12
10
12

12

11
10
11

12

10
12
10
12
10
11
12
12
10

12

54

54
52
51
50
48
47

46

45

43
41
41

40

39
38
38
36
35
33
29
29
26

25

25



96
97
97
99
100
100
102
102
102
105
106

107
108
108
110
110
112
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
121

Sarita Damaraju
David Lloyd
Nicky Vu

Bruce Tian
Adeola Dosunmu
Addie Stauffer
Giber Fonseca
Lauren Callahan
Roberto Villagran
Ixua Guillen

Tyson Zhao

Rebecca Wang
Niha Khan
Katie Hyry
Katie Coco
Annie Vo
Ryland Lane
Gerardo Olivas
Eloise Jewett
Kayla Fahl

Joe Vilches
Imani Walton
Shalini Lakshmi
Zane Mims
Sopheara Duong
Jorge Palacios

Humberto Castro

Corpus Christi Ray HS
New Braunfels HS
Midland Early College HS
The Village School

San Antonio Johnson HS
Round Rock Stony Point
El Paso Socorro HS
New Braunfels HS

El Paso Socorro HS

El Paso Socorro HS

The Village School

Klein HS

Alvin HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
New Braunfels HS
Midland Early College HS
New Braunfels HS

El Paso Socorro HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
McKinney Boyd HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Alvin HS

New Braunfels HS

Alvin HS

Northside Taft HS

Round Rock Stony Point

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

28
25

33
26
16

25

33

15
22

25

25

26
13

13
22
25
22
27
16

11
12
12
10

10

10

10
12
10

10
12
11
11
11

12
12
10

24
23
23
21
16
16
15
15
15
14
13

12
10
10



123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130

Rebecca Ward New Braunfels HS

David Bradley Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Emely Alvarado Round Rock Stony Point
Jonathan Ebert =~ New Braunfels HS

Mary Hoffman  Alvin HS

Travis Griscom  New Braunfels HS

Evelyn Martinez  El Paso Socorro HS

Rachel Russell

Round Rock Stony Point

Number Sense - Grade 7

Rank Name

1

Justin Chan

School Conference
McKinney Boyd HS  6A

Number Sense - Grade 8

Rank Name

1

Richard Luo

School Conference
Highland Park HS  6A

Number Sense - Grade 9

Rank Name

1 Yash Chandak
2 Nathan Kim

3 Tan Sokolnicki
4 Jennings Ye

5 Andy Wu

6 Jennifer Zahn

School

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Allen Lowery HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Allen Lowery HS
College Station A&M

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

25
13
16
25
22
25

16

10
11

12

11
10

District Grade Level

6

7

District Grade Level

10

Conference District

6A

6A
4A
6A
6A

5A

8

19

18

Score

52

Score
196

Grade

Leve

o O O O O

1

Tie Breaker

Tie Breaker

Score Tie
Breaker

209

202
173
170
156

153



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
28
31
31
33

Alexander Studwell
Andrew Zhang
Akshay Durvasula
Connor Merket
David Tobey
Jiahan Zhang

Alan Guo

Sandra Moon
Nicholas Mohar
Ben Collins

Eli Villa

Thomas Ye
Alejandro Garcia
Teja Kommera
Matthew Lancaster
Nancy Xu

Calvin Kong
Ammar Abed
Justin Wei

Adam Wassilchalk
Manny Dominquez
Wyatt Witemeyer
Syeda Taliya Rizv
Josh Kearney
Christian Schilder
Kirthi Malireddy
David Williams

Consolidated HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Allen Lowery HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

El Paso Socorro HS

Klein HS

Edinburg North HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
City View HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Nolan Catholic HS

Round Rock HS

Round Rock HS

Hutto HS

Caddo Mills HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Shelbyville HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Beaumont West Brook HS

5A
4A
6A
4A
4A
6A
6A
6A
4A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
3A
6A
5A
6A
6A
5A
3A
4A
6A
4A
2A
4A
6A

15

33
13
13
17
13

19

22

21

© v v v v LV v v LV vV VvV LV Vv LV LV Vv VvV Vv Vv VvV Vv Vv Vv Vv Vv Vv VO

143
139
136
132
131
126
125
119
112
111
106
102
101
98
98
85
83
79
69
67
66
59
59
59
58
58
54



33
35
35
35
38
39
39
41
42
43
43
45
45
47
48
48
50
51
51
53
54

55

56
56
58
59

Slade Sinak
Mason Stolje
Eric Yang

Jacob Munoz
Tanvi Shahane
Dalton Vasquez
Chandler Barton
Sierra Ferlano
Hanwool Yun
Brenden Fruth
Liam Landrum
Ty Fox

Caden Ingram
Analyn Bohensky
Alyssa Watson
Addison Branch
Lyndon Atkinson
Claudio Romero
Adrian Espinoza
Coby Schroeder
Nathaniel Mauldin

Cosmas Kravaris

Emil Khusnatdner
Luis Solis

Jordan Thompson
Taylor Hartnett

Highland Park HS
Needville HS
Midland Early College HS
Callisburg HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Eldorado HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Ponder HS
McKinney HS
Shelbyville HS
Windthorst HS
San Saba HS
Ennis HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Needville HS
Ennis HS

Sabine Pass HS
Windthorst HS
Callisburg HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Round Rock HS
Knippa HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Mabank HS

6A
4A
6A
3A
4A
4A
2A
2A
6A
3A
5A
2A
2A
2A
5A
4A
4A
5A
2A
2A
3A

5A

6A
1A
3A
4A

10
28

10

16

10
10
22

27
14

28
14
24

10

18

13
31
17
13
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54
51
51
51
50
49
49
47
46
44
44
42
42
41
39
39
34
32
32
30
27

26

25
25
24
21



60
60
62
63
63
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
74
74
74
74
74
79
79
81
81
81
84
84
84

Anthony Olivares
Joshua Bylsma
Larson Walker
Adeola Dosunmu
Adrian Galvan
Joshua Carrillo
Lauren Callahan
Brandon Hutson
Roberto Villagran
Emma Charlo
Joseph Crockett
Holly Wilhelm
Ixua Guillen
Austin Derebery
T Taylor

Jaquez DeAnda
Sara Lopez
Emily Fordyce
Garrett Fender
Andrew Johnson
Hayden Cowart
Bethany Keeney
Edgar Montoya
Drew Lasater
Jasmine Bruen
Jacob Hackett
John Sloan

Eldorado HS
Henderson HS
Cross Plains HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Sabine Pass HS
Abernathy HS

New Braunfels HS
Callisburg HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Henderson HS
Cross Plains HS
Dumas HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Prosper HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Callisburg HS
Whitharral HS
Llano HS

Godley HS

Tolar HS

Llano HS

Knippa HS

Llano HS

Dumas HS

S&S HS
Collinsville HS
Olney HS

2A
4A
1A
6A
2A
2A
6A
3A
6A
4A
1A
5A
6A
5A
3A
3A
1A
4A
4A
2A
4A
1A
4A
5A
3A
2A
1A

19
15
26
24

25
10

19
15

10
17
10

25

10
25
31
25

10
11
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20
20
19
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11



84
88
88
90
90
90
90
90
90
96
96
98
99
99
99
99
103
103
103
106
106
108
108
110
111
111
111
114

Jayce Bennett
Vinay Patel
Isaac Wallace
Katie Coco
Jason Spencer
Annie Vo
Nicholas Leonard
Chloe Hill
Laura Fordyce
James Maddox
Creed Goode
Ryland Lane
Tyler Gray
Gabe Lane
Mason King
Jason Combrink
Alaura Goad
Luis Chavez
Heavenly Baker
Cody Weaver
Eric Cuba

Noah Baker
Ylexus m
William Orozco
Rafael Lopez
Victoria Magana
Marlena Poldreck

Christina Bennett

Iowa Park HS
Henderson HS
Henderson HS

New Braunfels HS
Chireno HS

Midland Early College HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Henderson HS

Llano HS

Henderson HS

Cross Plains HS

New Braunfels HS
Trenton HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Llano HS

Burleson Centennial
Henderson HS

Terrell HS

Llano HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Olney HS

Sudan HS

Morton HS

Anahuac HS

Sabine Pass HS
Anahuac HS

Goliad HS

Burleson Centennial

4A
4A
4A
6A
1A
6A
3A
4A
4A
4A
1A
6A
2A
3A
4A
5A
4A
5A
4A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
5A

19
19
25
28

17
19
25
19
15
25
13
17
25

19
12
25
19

23
24
23
27
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115
115

115
115
119
120
121
121
121
124
125
125
127
127
129
130
131
131
133
133
135
136
137

137

139
140

Alex Barron
Madelyn Smith

Bayly McCormies
Brittany Armstrong
Jonathan Zendejas
Carter Derebery
Matthew Riley
Stephanie V
Ashten Altizer
Ryan Cox

Tyler Wright

Zion Parker

Tyler Gann

Zane Mims

Rily Brooks
Christian Contreras
Lane Ward

Zach Beesley
Ezekiel Palacious
Rebecca Ward
Preston Duke
Jonathan Ebert
Layne Nutter

Yahaira Balderas
Rocha

Lizbeth Martinez

Destini Mancilla

Moody HS
Callisburg HS

Burleson Centennial
Llano HS

Hico HS

Prosper HS
Needville HS
Morton HS

Llano HS

Knippa HS

Llano HS

Sabine Pass HS
Llano HS

New Braunfels HS
Valley Mills HS
Aspermont HS
Llano HS

Llano HS

Goliad HS

New Braunfels HS
Callisburg HS
New Braunfels HS
Shelbyville HS

Trenton HS

Dumas HS
Kennard HS

2A
3A

5A
4A
2A
5A
4A
2A
4A
1A
4A
2A
4A
6A
2A
1A
4A
4A
3A
6A
3A
6A
2A

2A

5A
1A

15
10

25
10
10
28

25
31
25
24
25
25
17
13
25
25
27
25
10
25
22

13

27
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141
142
143

144
145
146

Number Sense - Grade 10

Madison Padgett
Colton Gregg

Travis Griscom

Ashley Roy
Tanner Alba

Pedro Tamayo

Rank Name
Jonathan Zhang
Sandra Kong
3 Sai
Purushothaman
4 Hannah Liu
5 Brian Le
6 Aditya Iswara
6 Akash Kumashi
8 Kuan Wei Huang
9 Sammy Chen
10 Gabie Nguyen
11 Justin Clark
11 Tianyu Liang
11 Kyrie Yong
14 James Dong
15 Aniket Joshi

Callisburg HS
Burleson Centennial
New Braunfels HS

Kennard HS
Valley Mills HS
Waller HS

School

Klein HS
Highland Park HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Klein HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

Allen Lowery HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Argyle HS

Round Rock HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Klein HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS

3A
5A
6A

1A
2A
5A

Conference District

6A
6A

6A

6A
SA
6A
6A
6A
6A
SA
4A
6A

S5A

6A
6A

10

25

27
17
19

15
10

6

19
19
6

15

33

13

22

15
19

Grade
Leve

10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10

-89
-122
-268

Score Tie
Breaker
323

242

227

208
190
185
185
175
166
154
141
141

141

140
138



16
17
18

19

20
20
22
23
23
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39

39

Matthew Castle
Sid Shetkar

Coby Brewer

Sunitha
Konatham

Rami Islam
Jon Rios
Wade Moore
Anna Norman
Winston Hung
Jacob Drelling
Nathan Eaves

Utkarsh Sharma

Mallory Daniels
Vasu Jogani
Syed Rizvi
Anna Kasradze
Jacob Vaughn
HaT Nguyen

Shlok Mohanty

Peter Wagenaar
Trevor Hall
Trisha Nicholas
Andrew Harper
Audrey Didsbury

Chinmayee
Kulkarni

Argyle HS
The Village School
Callisburg HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Ennis HS

Cushing HS

Boerne Champion HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Round Rock HS

Iowa Park HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Glen Rose HS
Round Rock HS
Katy Tompkins HS
The Village School
Bowie HS

San Augustine HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

The Village School
Callisburg HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Sudan HS

Bryan Collegiate HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

4A
6A
3A

6A

3A
S5A
2A
SA
6A
6A
4A

5A

3A
6A
6A
6A
3A
2A

S5A

6A
3A
5A
2A
SA

5A

33
10

13

12
14
21
27
21
13

22

11
13
19
33

23

18

33
10

18

22

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

136
123
118

&9

86
86
78
73
73
68
66

65

64
61
60
58
57
56

55

48
47
46
44
42

42



41
41
43
43

45
45
45
48
49
50
50
52

53

54
55
56
56
56
56
60
60
60
63
64
65
65

Sujata Dalal
Andrew Wolf
Austin Williams

Mary Gerken

Kim Hoang
Callie Storms
Wyatt Campbell
InHo Kim

Ben Grawe
Hannah Andersen
Ryan Russell
Noah Sorrells

Henley
Wadsworth

Dillon Bates
Jorge Natera
Javyn Fontenot
Jacob Guidry
Ethan Peace
Braden Schroeder
Tyler Leonard
Jenny Lui
Danielle Parker
Devin Rogers
Bruce Tian
Mikayla Karr

Devin Prestridge

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Windthorst HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Gainesville HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Callisburg HS

San Angelo Central HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Prosper HS

Prosper HS

San Augustine HS
Eldorado HS

Bowie HS

Windthorst HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Spurger HS

Sabine Pass HS
Brackett HS

Godley HS

City View HS
Gainesville HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Dumas HS

The Village School
Edgewood HS

Olney HS

2A
6A
4A

3A
6A
6A
SA
S5A
2A
2A

3A

2A
6A
1A
2A
2A
4A
3A
4A
3A
5A
6A
3A
1A

o N O

10
10
23

29
24
29

17

33
14

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

41
41
39
39

38
38
38
35
34
31
31
30

29

27
26
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
20
20



67
67
69
69
71
71

73
73
75
76
76
76
76
80
80
80
80
84
84
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93

Renee Nelson
Logan Thomas
Cody Gray
Alfredo Moreno
Mason McCarter

Jacob Morris

Addie Stauffer
Collin Phillips
Luke Quinney
Caitlin Ross
Adrian Romero
Colton Harris
Diego Solis
John Rodriguez
Halle Cooley
Tyson Zhao
Destiny Terrazas
Devin Hodges
Rebecca Wang
Katie Hyry
Jack DeWolf
Josh Vinson
Skyler Leonard
Jacob Horn
Sheldon Burchett
Garrett Coles
Dylan Mutz

Aspermont HS
Early HS

Iowa Park HS
Gainesville HS
Prosper HS
Lago Vista HS

Round Rock Stony Point

Early HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Lago Vista HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Godley HS

Corpus Christi Miller
Tuscola Jim Ned HS
The Village School
Brackett HS

Tolar HS

Klein HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Burkburnett HS

Hico HS

City View HS
Edgewood HS
Jayton HS

Goliad HS

S&S HS

1A
3A
4A
4A
5A
3A

3A
3A
3A
SA
3A
4A
S5A
3A
6A
2A
2A
6A
6A
4A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A

13

10
25

16

25
16

30

33
29
10
15

10

14
13
27
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



94
95
96
96
96
96
96
101
101
103
104

105

105
105
108
108
108
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Number Sense - Grade 11

Eloise Jewett
Emma Wells
Jessica Lucas
Alex McNiel
Yen Dinh

Luis Valles
Mickey McNiel
Shayna Cooper
Joseph Miller
Natalie Zornoza
Kaylam

Alejandro
Moreno

Sydney Owen
Emily Moore
Ryan Thomas
Mayra Landin
Humberto Castro
David Bradley
Lane Burson
Teriana Johnson
Justin Brown
Qwinton Martin
Rachel Russell
Brody Miller

San Antonio Johnson HS
Callisburg HS

Collinsville HS

Moody HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Ennis HS

Moody HS

Farmersville HS
Burleson Centennial
Spurger HS

Morton HS

Bryan Collegiate HS

Llano HS

Burkburnett HS

Iowa Park HS

Anahuac HS

Round Rock Stony Point
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Haskell HS

Kennard HS

Tulia HS

Navasota HS

Round Rock Stony Point
Anahuac HS

6A
3A
2A
2A
4A
S5A
2A
3A
S5A
1A
2A

5A

4A
4A
4A
3A
6A
6A
2A
1A
3A
4A
6A
3A

26
10
11
15

14
15
13

29

18

25

23
16
13

27

21

16
23

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

-270



School

Edinburg North HS

Edinburg North HS

Edinburg North HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS

Rank Name

1 Javier Garcia

2 Juan Garcia

3 Marco Rivera

4 Aditya Durvasula
5 Jude Nwaiwu

6

7 Niharika Koka

8 Christine Jou

9 Gaurachandra Das
10 Yusuf Mussa

11 Mariana Pye

12 Joshua Sass

12 Christopher Rios
14 Weston Newcomb
15 Brian Fakhoury

16 Will Blake

17 Parth Gupta

17 Steven Ngo

19 Cameron Egger
20 Caden Ellis

21 Moreno, Fernando
21 Andy Ye

23 Nathaniel Shawver
24 Monty Smith

25 David Chavez

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Klein HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Allen Lowery HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Edinburg North HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Temple HS

City View HS
Needville HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Krum HS

Katy Tompkins HS
City View HS

Boerne Champion HS
Dumas HS

Conference District Grade

Level
6A 31 11
6A 31 11
6A 31 11
6A 6 11
SA 19 11
SA 33 11
6A 6 11
6A 15 11
6A 9 11
6A 6 11
4A 6 11
SA 33 11
6A 31 11
4A 6 11
4A 6 11
4A 9 11
SA 8 11
3A 9 11
4A 28 11
4A 6 11
4A 9 11
6A 19 11
3A 9 11
SA 27 11

5A 3 11

Score Tie

322
274
272
269
261
248
214
210

205

201
192
184
184
180
176
165
146
146
142
139
135
135
133
132
129

Breaker



26
27

28

28
30
31

32

33
34

35

36
37

37

37
37
41
42
43
43
43
43
47
48
49
50

Tommy Tan
Devin Hua

Meredith
Lanningham

Luke Witt
Hannah Smyers

Han Nguyen
Ben Lawrence

Travis Koczo
Sesalie Satterwhite

Bethany
Witemeyer

Jared Shelton
Zaxiry Laughlin

Steven Wang

Jacob Jackson
Alexandre Ye
Audrey Vaughn
Emily Howell
Keerthana Chakka
Isaiah Bonner
Dane Stocks
Gage Brown
Garrett Baker
Jackie Da Pang
Cameron Blake
Jon Weishuhn

Beaumont West Brook HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Rockport Fulton HS

La Grange HS
Needville HS
San Antonio MacArthur

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Argyle HS
Callisburg HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Ponder HS
Seymour HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Anahuac HS

Klein HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Whitharral HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
City View HS
Knippa HS

Knippa HS
Edgewood HS
Brackett HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
La Grange HS

5A

4A

4A
4A
6A

6A

4A
3A

4A

3A
2A

5A

3A
6A
4A
1A
6A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A

4A

21
19

31

21
28
26

10

10

18

23
15

19

31

31

14

29

21

11
11

11

11
11
11

11

11
11

11

11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

117
114

112

112
110
109

99

96
94

93

86
85

85

85
85
84
80
78
78
78
78
77
73
72
65



51
52

52
54
55
56
57
58
58
58
61
62
62
64
64
64
67
68
69
69
69
72
72
72
75
76
76

Phoenix Sanders

Conner Riley

Jessika Young
Zach Wempe
Shaili Shah
Caden Pacheco
Bhakta, Radhika
Juan Ochoa
Mitch Fruth
Paul Nelson
Jack Donaho
Jacoby Douglass
Bryce Carr
Michael Fox
Tibor Vorbeck
Priyanka Bhakta
Hud Allen
Nolan Fogleman
Sam Cross
Andrew Smiley
Nikki Newton
Jack Giminiani
Kaab Ashgeen
Sophia Hua
Chase Gibson
Thomas Erickson

Mason Duhon

Cross Plains HS
Prosper HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Buffalo HS
Andrews HS
Liberty HS

Ponder HS

Cushing HS

Early HS
Aspermont HS
Prosper HS
Giddings HS

Cross Plains HS
Gainesville HS
Cushing HS

Temple HS
Callisburg HS
Burleson Centennial
S&S HS

New Braunfels HS
Grapevine HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Haskell HS

New Braunfels HS
Anahuac HS

1A
5A

5A
4A
3A
4A
4A
3A
2A
3A
1A
5A
4A
1A
4A
2A
5A
3A
5A
3A
6A
5A
5A
2A
6A
3A

15
10

33

21

23

10

21

13

10

21

15

21

10

10
25

19

25
23

11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

63
59

59
58
56
54
53
52
52
52
50
49
49
47
47
47
46
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
41
41



78
79
79

79
82
83

84

84
84
84
84
89
89
91
91
93
93
93
96
97
97
97
100
100
100
100
100

Jimmy Jones
Nathan Patterson

Xavier Baker

Sean Hastings
Taylor McBride
Rafael Zavaleta

Alejandro
Espinoza

Seth Irby
Hannah Grubbs
Alexis Childers
Nolan Faught
Tim Barber
Carter Eden
James Ma

Will VanDusen
John Benassai
Payton Thomas
Ryan George
Sara Dlugos
Gunnar Walters
Sarita Damaraju
Slade Coulter
Jacy Sparks
Evelyn Morales
Diana Zendejas

Cory Andrews

Jose Luis Olivares

Prosper HS
Collinsville HS
Sudan HS

Brackett HS
Cushing HS
Tyler John Tyler HS

Sabine Pass HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Giddings HS
Whiteface HS

San Angelo Central HS
Farmersville HS

San Saba HS

Prosper HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Tomball Memorial HS
Haskell HS

Lago Vista HS

Valley Mills HS
Dumas HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Jayton HS

Aspermont HS

Cross Plains HS

Hico HS

Collinsville HS
Eldorado HS

5A
2A
2A

2A
2A
5A

2A

3A
4A
1A

3A
2A
5A
2A
5A
2A
3A
2A
5A
6A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A

10
11

29
21
16

24

21

13
27
10
19
19

25
17

28
13
13
15
10
11

11
11
11

11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

40
38
38

38
37
35

33

33
33
33
33
32
32
30
30
29
29
29
28
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23



100
100
107
108
108
110
111
111
111
114
114
114
114
118
119
119
121
121
123
124
125
125
127
127
127
127
131

Jorge Magana
Logan DeYoung
Lopez, Erik
Brittney Jones
Luke Sparkman
Blanca Razo
Giber Fonseca
Camilla Brady
Chance Page
Donnell Crow
Maria Gonzalez
Zade Delgadillo
Tanner Thomas
Sam Palmeri
Hagan Cousin
Hector Trujillo
Noah Andress
Blake Hyles
Rachael Sikes
Alex Wright
Tull, Tyler
Sandeep Bhakta
Hunter McCorkle
Mariela Garza
Ryan Richter
Tram Tran

Emily Bennett

Sabine Pass HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Andrews HS

Waller HS

Ponder HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
El Paso Socorro HS
Liberty HS

Glen Rose HS

Bowie HS

Ponder HS

Sabine Pass HS
Haskell HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Terrell HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Hico HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Burkburnett HS
Andrews HS

Goliad HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Tyler John Tyler HS
Burkburnett HS
McKinney HS

Burleson Centennial

2A
3A
4A
5A
3A
5A
6A
4A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
5A
5A
2A
2A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
5A
4A
5A
5A

24
17

19
10
16

23
11

10
24

19
12
33
16
10
17

27

16

10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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131
133
134
134

134
134
134
134
140
140
140
143
143
145
146
147
148
148

150

150
150
150
154
154
156
157

Denise Parker
Bailey Bell
Isabel Kilroy
Nathan Godfrey

Mubeen Ahmed
Tyler Raymond
Nathan Gilbert
Landyn Garcia
Sara Reiss
Stone Sealy
April Alex
Cynthia Welch
Eric Sun
Gerardo Olivas
Shania Peavy
Bryce Lewis
Areli Garcia
Dante Nguyen

Jonathan
McCormack

Brett Cooley
Miguel Munoz
Kati Skinner
Jared Roberts
Joe Vilches
Imani Walton
Shalini Lakshmi

Jayton HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
McKinney HS
Aspermont HS

Humble HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Mabank HS
Liberty HS

San Saba HS
Goliad HS

Mabank HS

Terrell HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Spurger HS
Burkburnett HS
Dumas HS
Anahuac HS

Temple HS

Anahuac HS

Dumas HS

Iowa Park HS

Bowie HS

McKinney Boyd HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Alvin HS

1A
2A
5A
1A

5A
3A
2A
4A
4A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A
1A
4A
5A
3A

5A

3A
5A
4A
3A
6A
6A
6A

13
19
10
13

21
17
16
13
23
27
27
13
12

29

23

23

13
22

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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158
159
159
161
162

162
164
165
165
167
168
169
170
171

Austin Wilson
Katy Ingram
Tracer Roberson
Nick Tindle
Aaliyah Mendez

Keith Griffin
Trevor Baker
Blake McCracken
Arianna Ojeda
Emely Alvarado
Hashain Abbas
Grayson Jackson
Evelyn Martinez

Giavoni Donato

Anahuac HS

San Saba HS
Hico HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Humble HS

Kennard HS

Burleson Centennial
Malakoff Cross Roads
Waller HS

Round Rock Stony Point

Humble HS
Grapevine HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Number Sense - Grade 12

Rank Name

Tristan Pace
Hasan Ashgeen

Murali
Subramanian

Shamy Shen

Kirsten
McDonough

Bradley Schott
Courtney Moran

School

San Antonio MacArthur
Grapevine HS

Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
Klein HS

Abilene Wylie HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS

3A 23
2A 27
2A 10
4A 6
5A 21
1A 27
5A 8
2A 19
5A 19
6A 16
5A 21
5A 6
6A 1
5A 19
Conference District
6A 26
5A 6
6A 9
6A 15
4A 6
6A 26
4A 5

11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Grade
Leve

12
12

12

12

12

12
12

11
12
12
13
14

-216

Score Tie
Breaker

270
268

252

250

232

218
218



10

11
12
13
13
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
22
22
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

Junsung Lee
Duc Huynh

Sirjan Kafle

Khalil Alsabag
Rhea Shahane
Blair Hayes
Hyunjin Park
Emran Shafaq
James Nelson
Andrew Li
Lucas Macias
HongBin Weng
Jack Hankins
Zach Morrow
Michael Arthur
Ryan Gonzalez
Kush Patel
Daniel Labarre
Kristina Kharel
Cristian Muniz
Matthew Couch
Karen Ji
Madison Lewis
Lily Blue

Vanessa
Alexandra

Thomas Stilson

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Waichita Falls Hirschi HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

[rving MacArthur HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Whitharral HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
Boerne Champion HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Abernathy HS

Dumas HS

Cleveland Tarkington HS
Callisburg HS

Irving MacArthur HS
San Antonio MacArthur
Klein HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Ennis HS

Prosper HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Klein HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS

6A
4A

6A

6A
4A
1A
SA
3A
S5A
6A
2A
S5A
4A
3A
6A
6A
6A
6A
4A
SA
5A
6A
6A
6A

6A

3A

33
12
27
21

23
10

26
15

14
10
21
26

15

12

12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12

213
200

191

171
165
159
159
145
139
136
136
127
125
118
115
115
115
110
109
106
105
100
98

93

91

90



34

34

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

43
45
45
47
48

48

50
51
52
53

54

55
56
56

Joaquin Palacios

Sudhanvi
Konuthula

Holly Grossman
Terrence Stilson
Rhiannon Mohar
Henri Chung
Daniel Lucio
Zach Zamaniego
Kelly Boening

Domingo
Machuca

Austin Mager
Chandler King
Esme Ruezga
Hunter Ryan
Logan Austin

Emmanuel
Sanchez

Andrew Stuckey
Emily deJong
Muhammed Khan
Preston Durham

Joseph
Hernandez

Danuel Piles
Jacob Markham

MaKenna Brewer

Seymour HS

Northside Taft HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
Argyle HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Giddings HS

McKinney Boyd HS

La Grange HS

Midland Early College HS

Needville HS
Windthorst HS
Eldorado HS

Tolar HS

Irving MacArthur HS

Knippa HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Grapevine HS

Alvin HS

Lago Vista HS

Midland Early College HS

Knippa HS
Sudan HS
Aspermont HS

2A

6A

6A
3A
4A
SA
4A
6A
4A

6A

4A
2A
2A
2A
6A

1A

3A
5A
6A
3A

6A

1A
2A
1A

27

12

33
21

21

28

10

31

17

22
25

31

13

12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12

89

89

86
82
76
72
67
64
57

54

54
53
53
51
50

50

49
48
47
46

45

44
41
41



56

59

59

61
61

61
64
65
65
65
68
69

69

69
69
69
74
75
76
76
78
79
79
79
82

Chrome Salazar

Dakota Endsley

Megan
Murchison

Madison Curtin
Walker Ellison

Alec Chilton
Brianna Diaz
Kobe Alba
Peyton Lytle
Ka'ashlyn Price
Harlie Hagler

Lawrence, David
Pooja Bhula

Thomas Griffin
Judith Alvarez
Allyssa Reyes
Toan Huynh
Will Flanagan
Derek Beaver
Sumeet Gautam
Suzanne Zeller
John Davidson
Baird, Kaitlyn
Austin Post
David Lloyd

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Tolar HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Midland Early College HS
La Grange HS

Navasota HS
Alvin HS

Valley Mills HS
Glen Rose HS
San Augustine HS
Shelbyville HS
Andrews HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

S&S HS

Midland Early College HS
Midland Early College HS
Anahuac HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Mansfield Timberview HS
McKinney HS

Alvin HS

Trenton HS

Krum HS

Hico HS

New Braunfels HS

S5A

2A

6A

6A
4A

4A
6A
2A
3A
2A
2A
4A

S5A

3A
6A
6A
3A
S5A
SA
5A
6A
2A
4A
2A
6A

22

10

21

21
22
17
11
23
22

22

10

23

14
10
22
13

10
25

12

12

12

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

41

40

40

38
38

38
36
32
32
32
31
29

29

29
29
29
28
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
23



82
82

85
86
87
88
89
89

91
91
93
93
95
95
95
98
99

100

100
102
102
104
104
106
106
108

Nicky Vu

Jacob
Goldsworthy

Desire Graves
Kincaid, Mei Li
Linda Hughes
Brandon Shields
Taylor Wimbley

Luis Macias

Veronica Vera
Tres Whitten
Ashley Almanza
Blayne Burris
Juan Herrera
Ashley Carpenter
Aaron Griffith
Niha Khan
Jaaziel Contreras

Samuel
Maldonado

Abhi Ramani
Benjamin Miller
Megan Rahner

Jailene Lopez

Midland Early College HS
Gainesville HS

City View HS

Krum HS

Tolar HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Edgewood HS
Abernathy HS

Corpus Christi Miller
Eldorado HS

Dumas HS

Abernathy HS

Giddings HS

Farmersville HS

Sabine Pass HS

Alvin HS

San Antonio Southside HS

Bryan Collegiate HS

Grapevine HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Cleveland Tarkington HS
Burkburnett HS

Christina Cabrera Navasota HS

Kylee Martin
Kody Anderson
Esteban Rios

Cleveland Tarkington HS
Burkburnett HS
Burkburnett HS

6A
4A

3A
4A
2A
3A
3A
2A

5A
2A
5A
2A
4A
3A
2A
6A
5A

S5A

S5A
SA
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

10
17
14

30

21
13
24
22
29

18

29
23

21
23

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

23
23

21
20
19
18
17
17

15
15
14
14
11
11
11
10
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109
110
111
111
113
113
115
116
116
116
119
120
121
122

123

124

125
126
126
128

Robert Welch
Ace Whitcomb
Kayla Fahl
Deion Bonner
Grace Payne
Viwat Te

Lance Cox
Shaw Pope
Austin Gladden
Edgar Grimaldo
Matthew Norman
Tommy Dyer
Sopheara Duong

Jorge Palacios
Eduardo Barbier

Alice
Rattanankoun

Mary Hoffman
Faran Riyaz
Cole Lewis

Tori Murphy

Mabank HS
Edgewood HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
City View HS

Glen Rose HS
Mabank HS

Llano HS

Kennard HS
Kennard HS
Gainesville HS
Hico HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Alvin HS

Northside Taft HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
Humble HS

Alvin HS
Humble HS
Tulia HS
Burkburnett HS

4A
3A
6A
3A
3A
4A
4A
1A
1A
4A
2A
5A
6A
6A

SA

6A
SA
3A
4A

13
14
13

11
13
25
27
27

10
16
22
27

22

21

22
21

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12

12
12
12
12



